
LA LISTE DES QUALIFIÉS ET DES REMPLAÇANTS
04/10/2024



N° Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Ligue Point

1 06504801 ROUSSELOT Vincent +35-V1 1 AURA 3884
2 00362225 MOCAER Bérenger +35-V1 1 AURA 2649,8
3 00201442 CHEN Yu-fat +35-V1 1 LIFB 1729,1
4 00200631 RICHARD Kévin +35-V1 1 LIFB 1657,1
5 00279098 ESPEN Vincent +35-V1 1 LIFB 1633
6 00207559 LECHALUPE Romain +35-V1 1 HFRA 1553,6
7 00595677 BRZOZOWSKI Fabien +35-V1 1 NORM 1372,4
8 00489951 BELLATON Aurélien +35-V1 1 AURA 1278,3
9 00504516 SAUVE Fabien +35-V1 1 BRET 1129,6

10 00230833 ROUSSET Ghislain +35-V1 1 LIFB 1085,8
11 06613439 SABATIER Mickael +35-V1 1 BOFC 1054,5
12 00105025 BOUTON Michaël +35-V1 1 LIFB 876,68
13 00103699 LENIK Swann +35-V1 1 PACA 860,92
14 00599520 BECUE Benoit +35-V1 1 HFRA 791,94
15 00135153 PIATON Quentin +35-V1 1 BOFC 783,08
16 00280704 PORCHET Fabien +35-V1 1 BRET 594,78
17 00217971 PAVIE Romain +35-V1 1 BRET 588,67
18 00455006 HARO Vincent +35-V1 1 GEST 523,05
19 00257934 LAFOND Thomas +35-V1 1 GEST 520,65
20 00269272 MARTIN Romain +35-V1 1 LIFB 453,77
21 00596802 MEDDAH Mohamed +35-V1 1 HFRA 433,45
22 00285184 PAU Mickael +35-V1 1 AURA 427,29
23 00444377 MORENTE Laurent +35-V1 1 NAQU 424,23
24 05900374 CLEMENT Quentin +35-V1 1 HFRA 406,3
25 00475759 CZECH Yoann +35-V1 1 GEST 395,64
26 00220994 MIKAL MI MIKAL Cyril +35-V1 1 GEST 383,26
27 00045520 CORDIEZ Julien +35-V1 1 LIFB 380,87
28 00596488 DESMIS Nicolas +35-V1 1 HFRA 378,83
29 00526993 SAUTREAU David +35-V1 1 CVDL 323,12
30 00042227 NOGRE Ronan +35-V1 1 LIFB 298,53
31 00246895 MONTAGNON Jean-brice +35-V1 1 AURA 266,14
32 00134601 GASQUEZ Kévin +35-V1 1 CVDL 257,88

R1 00267741 DUBOZ Romain +35-V1 1 BOFC 257,63
R2 00449366 ALMODOVAR Rudy +35-V1 1 AURA 248,86
R3 06474100 LETHELLIER Marc +35-V1 1 AURA 248,53
R4 00368006 COUPPEY Clément +35-V1 1 NORM 239,31
R5 00105363 BRABANT Clement +35-V1 1 GEST 219,48
R6 06642632 BOYER Manuel +35-V1 1 PACA 213,46
R7 00325994 SALMON Julien +35-V1 1 BRET 120,76
R8 00501708 PRATVIEL Esteban +35-V1 1 LIFB 115,84
R9 00394809 FRAYSSINET Jean-vincent +35-V1 1 LIFB 93,42

R10 06722480 JAMIN Nicolas +35-V1 1 HFRA 62,1
R11 00594765 MEURICE Christophe +35-V1 2 HFRA 35,52
R12 07464639 DELAOUTRE Robert +35-V1 1 HFRA 7,08

Simple Homme +35-V1



N° Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Ligue Point

1 00267665 DANCKERS Elsa +35-V1 1 HFRA 9067,16

2 00406378 MEUNIER Olivia +35-V1 1 LIFB 1933,71

3 06847940 MALBOS Lise +35-V1 1 PACA 1723,47

4 00424817 DENEUVILLE Lise +35-V1 1 LIFB 1517,49

5 00258990 HERMELINE Marie +35-V1 1 CVDL 1153,61

6 06683752 GUILLEMEAU Christine +35-V1 1 BOFC 1135,93

7 00238958 COURTAUX Fanny +35-V1 1 BOFC 956,02

8 00364963 SAUSSET Cindy +35-V1 1 OCCI 897,45

9 00471463 DEMARY Charlotte +35-V1 1 NAQU 895,66

10 00596733 TAQUOI Marion +35-V1 1 HFRA 862,44

11 06495960 KEMPF Alizée +35-V1 1 AURA 731,59

12 00144677 LECOMTE Angelique +35-V1 1 PDLL 710,66

13 06660872 GAZEAU Anais +35-V1 1 GEST 685,17

14 00410045 NOSAL Deborah +35-V1 1 LIFB 588,9

15 00401095 BOLLORE Aurelie +35-V1 1 PACA 554,19

16 00346776 CARDINAL Marion +35-V1 1 BRET 487,5

17 06642631 FONTAINE Audrey +35-V1 1 PACA 398,34

18 00383262 DAVAZE Lucie +35-V1 1 CVDL 350,65

19 00211433 RIGOLLE Claire +35-V1 1 BRET 295,35

20 00391657 DUCROS Marie +35-V1 1 LIFB 258,5

21 07020857 GLON Emilie +35-V1 1 CVDL 70,19

22 00269285 SAQUET Cécile +35-V1 1 HFRA 69,32

23 06624094 JOORIS Emeline +35-V1 1 PDLL 68,39

Simple Dame +35-V1



N° Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Ligue Point CPPH

00200164 CONSTANTIN Laurent +35-V1 1 LIFB 1600

00102609 RENAULT Maxime +35-V1 1 NORM 2598,8

00365285 FESQUET Robin +35-V1 1 HFRA 1062,95

00207559 LECHALUPE Romain +35-V1 1 HFRA 2037

00594559 CAREME Baptiste +35-V1 1 LIFB 2054,33

00053543 CAZAU Bruno +35-V1 1 LIFB 1000

00103699 LENIK Swann +35-V1 1 PACA 1666,67

00261439 LY Vincent +35-V1 1 AURA 1346,17

00621853 MICHAUX Marc-antoine +35-V1 1 HFRA 1906,21

00625922 PETIT Thomas +35-V1 1 HFRA 783,88

06504801 ROUSSELOT Vincent +35-V1 1 AURA 1918,02

00595677 BRZOZOWSKI Fabien +35-V1 1 NORM 625,08

00489951 BELLATON Aurélien +35-V1 1 AURA 1069,16

00137687 BESLIN Jérémy +35-V1 1 AURA 1099,01

00135153 PIATON Quentin +35-V1 1 BOFC 859,59

06613439 SABATIER Mickael +35-V1 1 BOFC 1095,95

00246895 MONTAGNON Jean-brice +35-V1 1 AURA 535,52

00597846 PERON Maxime +35-V1 1 HFRA 1048,02

00599520 BECUE Benoit +35-V1 1 HFRA 694,08

05900374 CLEMENT Quentin +35-V1 1 HFRA 803,15

00362225 MOCAER Bérenger +35-V1 1 AURA 768,36

00444377 MORENTE Laurent +35-V1 1 NAQU 709,7

00217971 PAVIE Romain +35-V1 1 BRET 933,53

00280704 PORCHET Fabien +35-V1 1 BRET 507,24

00045520 CORDIEZ Julien +35-V1 1 LIFB 849,45

00269272 MARTIN Romain +35-V1 1 LIFB 483,12

00628332 GORAJSKI Bruno +35-V1 1 HFRA 567,63

00042227 NOGRE Ronan +35-V1 1 LIFB 444,83

00108684 KIRSCH Loic +35-V1 1 AURA 623,33

06474100 LETHELLIER Marc +35-V1 1 AURA 312,25

00201442 CHEN Yu-fat +35-V1 1 LIFB 499,1

00394809 FRAYSSINET Jean-vincent +35-V1 1 LIFB 398,9

00449366 ALMODOVAR Rudy +35-V1 1 AURA 441

00285184 PAU Mickael +35-V1 1 AURA 427,29

00105025 BOUTON Michaël +35-V1 1 LIFB 326,71

00257934 LAFOND Thomas +35-V1 1 GEST 346,37

00325994 SALMON Julien +35-V1 1 BRET 170,18

00504516 SAUVE Fabien +35-V1 1 BRET 419,59

00105363 BRABANT Clement +35-V1 1 GEST 254,29

00455006 HARO Vincent +35-V1 1 GEST 327,11

06642632 BOYER Manuel +35-V1 1 PACA 213,46

00526993 SAUTREAU David +35-V1 1 CVDL 174,7

00596488 DESMIS Nicolas +35-V1 1 HFRA 290,43

00596802 MEDDAH Mohamed +35-V1 1 HFRA 165,61

SP1 00594765 MEURICE Christophe +35-V1 1 HFRA 91,07

3

3012,84

Paire 

composée

Paire 

composée

Paire 

composée

456,04

2543,10

1497,2310

1478,0611

1440,7712

1332,5713

581,40

R6

673,08

213,46R5

589,77

R2

15

898,0016

868,29

1012,46

R1

Double Homme +35-V1

1 4198,80

2 3099,95

3054,33

2168,177

1955,548

1583,549

4

5 2690,09

6

R4

R3

14

935,58



N° Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Ligue Point CPPH

06847940 MALBOS Lise +35-V1 1 PACA 8191,23
00253609 VERRON Charlène +35-V1 1 BRET 5099,92
00267665 DANCKERS Elsa +35-V1 1 HFRA 6487,94
00246638 TURLAN Maily +35-V1 1 LIFB 4501,51
00238958 COURTAUX Fanny +35-V1 1 BOFC 4461,03
06683752 GUILLEMEAU Christine +35-V1 1 BOFC 5286,44
00424817 DENEUVILLE Lise +35-V1 1 LIFB 3002,27
00410045 NOSAL Deborah +35-V1 1 LIFB 2620,28
00299418 BOYER Elodie +35-V1 1 PACA 1333,33
00364963 SAUSSET Cindy +35-V1 1 OCCI 4044,13
00144677 LECOMTE Angelique +35-V1 1 PDLL 2742,76
00406378 MEUNIER Olivia +35-V1 1 LIFB 2118,07
00401095 BOLLORE Aurelie +35-V1 1 PACA 1774,99
00471463 DEMARY Charlotte +35-V1 1 NAQU 3060,89
06712967 DIAS Nathalie +35-V1 1 AURA 868,88
00596733 TAQUOI Marion +35-V1 1 HFRA 3564,6
00484942 CLEMENTE Marianne +35-V1 1 GEST 2309,81
06660872 GAZEAU Anais +35-V1 1 GEST 762,32
00623358 MORDACQ Laura +35-V1 1 HFRA 1879,2
00623357 SENAVE Elodie +35-V1 1 HFRA 454,3
00383262 DAVAZE Lucie +35-V1 1 CVDL 1358,93
00391657 DUCROS Marie +35-V1 1 LIFB 901,02
06642631 FONTAINE Audrey +35-V1 1 PACA 1163,69
06495960 KEMPF Alizée +35-V1 1 AURA 992,09
00346776 CARDINAL Marion +35-V1 1 BRET 1372,85
00211433 RIGOLLE Claire +35-V1 1 BRET 554,91
06902297 CHAMPAGNAT Cassandra +35-V1 1 BOFC 1288,38
06768046 SMITS Julie +35-V1 1 NAQU 25,43
07020857 GLON Emilie +35-V1 1 CVDL 200,14
00106209 SOURICE Eloïse +35-V1 1 OCCI 526,25
06881995 BILON Stephanie +35-V1 1 REUN 130,23
06659647 GONTHIER Marine +35-V1 1 REUN 79,63

06624094 JOORIS Emeline +35-V1 1 PDLL 144,72

06649512 CAGNEAUX Sarah +35-V1 1 GEST 234,06

06902598 NOMBRET Tiffany +35-V1 2 GEST 87,13

06962699 SCHWEITZER Alena +50-V4 4 GEST 10,98

Paire 

composée
378,78

R2

R1

14

15

1313,81

16 / WC

726,39

2333,50

11
2259,95

Paire 

composée

Double Dame +35-V1

1
13291,15

2
10989,45

3
9747,47

4
5622,55

5
5377,46

6
4860,83

7
4835,88

8
4433,48

12

1927,76
13

2155,78

98,11

209,86

9
3072,13

10



N° Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Ligue Point CPPH

00103699 LENIK Swann +35-V1 1 PACA 2978,1
00299418 BOYER Elodie +35-V1 1 PACA 2978,1
00594559 CAREME Baptiste +35-V1 1 LIFB 2439,59
00246638 TURLAN Maily +35-V1 1 LIFB 3180,43
00279098 ESPEN Vincent +35-V1 1 LIFB 2500
00267665 DANCKERS Elsa +35-V1 1 HFRA 2985,18
06504801 ROUSSELOT Vincent +35-V1 1 AURA 3408,44
00253609 VERRON Charlène +35-V1 1 BRET 1537,22
00285184 PAU Mickael +35-V1 1 AURA 2004,46
06495960 KEMPF Alizée +35-V1 1 AURA 2926,54
00135153 PIATON Quentin +35-V1 1 BOFC 2011,3
06902297 CHAMPAGNAT Cassandra +35-V1 1 BOFC 2479,6
00269272 MARTIN Romain +35-V1 1 LIFB 1910,5
00424817 DENEUVILLE Lise +35-V1 1 LIFB 1925,1
00489951 BELLATON Aurélien +35-V1 1 AURA 2865,43
00238958 COURTAUX Fanny +35-V1 1 BOFC 956,02
00621853 MICHAUX Marc-antoine +35-V1 1 HFRA 2888,98
00258990 HERMELINE Marie +35-V1 1 CVDL 744,26
00444377 MORENTE Laurent +35-V1 1 NAQU 1540
00471463 DEMARY Charlotte +35-V1 1 NAQU 1722,33
00217971 PAVIE Romain +35-V1 1 BRET 1932,37
00346776 CARDINAL Marion +35-V1 1 BRET 1211,83
00261439 LY Vincent +35-V1 1 AURA 2069,54
00144677 LECOMTE Angelique +35-V1 1 PDLL 1054,54
00045520 CORDIEZ Julien +35-V1 1 LIFB 1175,28
00201225 LEVERDEZ WIBOWO Julie +40-V2 2 LIFB 1301,61
00449366 ALMODOVAR Rudy +35-V1 1 AURA 459,11
06847940 MALBOS Lise +35-V1 1 PACA 1723,47
00206146 LAMOLIE Mathieu +40-V2 2 LIFB 982,42
00401095 BOLLORE Aurelie +35-V1 1 PACA 1110,37
00267741 DUBOZ Romain +35-V1 1 BOFC 899,9
06683752 GUILLEMEAU Christine +35-V1 1 BOFC 1135,93

06474100 LETHELLIER Marc +35-V1 1 AURA 1020,41
06712967 DIAS Nathalie +35-V1 1 AURA 926,22
00042227 NOGRE Ronan +35-V1 1 LIFB 1026,77
00364963 SAUSSET Cindy +35-V1 1 OCCI 897,45
06642632 BOYER Manuel +35-V1 1 PACA 948,14
06642631 FONTAINE Audrey +35-V1 1 PACA 948,14
00257934 LAFOND Thomas +35-V1 1 GEST 1277,28
00484942 CLEMENTE Marianne +35-V1 1 GEST 535,45
00246895 MONTAGNON Jean-brice +35-V1 1 AURA 933,33
00596733 TAQUOI Marion +35-V1 1 HFRA 835,14
00201442 CHEN Yu-fat +35-V1 1 LIFB 804,23
00406378 MEUNIER Olivia +35-V1 1 LIFB 805,17
00207559 LECHALUPE Romain +35-V1 1 HFRA 764,17
00623358 MORDACQ Laura +35-V1 1 HFRA 830
00365285 FESQUET Robin +35-V1 1 HFRA 860,71
00391657 DUCROS Marie +35-V1 1 LIFB 492,66
00599520 BECUE Benoit +35-V1 1 HFRA 835,05
00383262 DAVAZE Lucie +35-V1 1 CVDL 488,67
00526993 SAUTREAU David +35-V1 1 CVDL 593,42
06768046 SMITS Julie +35-V1 1 NAQU 44,23

SP1 00597846 PERON Maxime +35-V1 1 HFRA 2671,99

SP2 00105025 BOUTON Michaël +35-V1 1 LIFB 562,53

SP3 06613439 SABATIER Mickael +35-V1 1 BOFC 459,13

SP4 00594765 MEURICE Christophe +35-V1 2 HFRA 93,59

SP5 00106209 SOURICE Eloïse +35-V1 2 OCCI 404,21

SP6 07020857 GLON Emilie +35-V1 1 CVDL 169,85

SP7 06649512 CAGNEAUX Sarah +35-V1 1 GEST 262,29

Paire 

composée
1323,72

637,65
Paire 

composée

1609,40

1594,17

1353,37

2092,79

R2
1924,22

R3
1896,28

R9

R10

R6

R7

R8

R5
1768,47

R1
1946,63

3144,20

2035,83

10
3262,33

5

11

R4
1812,73

4945,66

3
5485,18

4

6
4490,90

4931,00

Mixte +35-V1

1
5956,20

2
5620,02

Paire 

composée

7
3835,60

8
3821,45

15

16

12
3124,08

13
2476,89

14
2182,58

9
3633,24



N° Licence NOM Prénom
Catégori

e
Ligue Point

1 00590580 BLONDEAU Thomas +45-V3 3 HFRA 1857,4
2 06510664 GALLET Quentin +40-V2 2 PACA 1746,5
3 00620023 VISEUR Sebastien +40-V2 2 HFRA 1700
4 00622948 DRUON Maxime +40-V2 2 HFRA 1262,7
5 00057420 SAHBANI Najmeddine +40-V2 2 LIFB 1152,3
6 00022659 FLEPP Romain +40-V2 2 PDLL 1032,2
7 00229387 DELAVAL Bastien +40-V2 2 CVDL 970,31
8 00115759 AYME François +40-V2 2 AURA 823,57
9 00139635 MORIN Guillaume +40-V2 2 BRET 683,2

10 00050830 URBAN Cyrille +40-V2 2 LIFB 649,61
11 00124616 DELUGEAU Charles +40-V2 2 NAQU 495,07
12 00101000 SEIGNEZ Mathieu +40-V2 2 GEST 485,3
13 00593842 TRENTESAUX Raphael +40-V2 2 HFRA 462,26
14 00042780 LEFORT Jean-michel +40-V2 2 LIFB 429,39
15 00128434 BERTOLLA Alan +40-V2 2 NAQU 396,3
16 00417579 CASSIER Jonathan +40-V2 2 LIFB 357,66
17 00275395 PRIGENT David +40-V2 2 BRET 339,7
18 00410239 BADOURALY Prakesh +40-V2 2 NAQU 317,14
19 00214500 TAMBURINI Robin +40-V2 2 AURA 310,8
20 00590435 SENAVE Simon +40-V2 2 HFRA 307,23
21 00016457 VIENNE Jérémie +40-V2 2 NAQU 260,21
22 00259032 LE BLANC Simon +40-V2 2 LIFB 211,3
23 00590076 DAUPTAIN Julien +40-V2 2 HFRA 182,05
24 00592295 DUMONT Nicolas +40-V2 2 HFRA 170,57
25 00270494 POUMEYROL Romain +40-V2 2 NAQU 130,79
26 06571830 VERRIELE Lambert +40-V2 2 HFRA 130,34
27 00267911 PRESTREAU Sebastien +40-V2 2 NAQU 124,18
28 00461436 LONG Jacques yves +40-V2 2 GEST 116,04
29 00221674 PICH Vesna +40-V2 2 NORM 95,7
30 00590749 SOMSANITH Vilath +40-V2 2 HFRA 83,51
31 06626475 GUILBERT Aymeric +40-V2 2 HFRA 80,75
32 05902767 CHEVRIN Josselin +40-V2 2 HFRA 77,02

R1 06651661 DAUNAY Francois +40-V2 2 BRET 74,21
R2 00108524 DEPIERREUX Florian +40-V2 2 GEST 71,88
R3 00117371 LEHOUX Romain +40-V2 2 BRET 66,37
R4 00486749 RICCI Thomas +40-V2 2 GEST 52,13
R5 00595762 JAKOUM Abderahmane +40-V2 2 HFRA 14,97
R6 00212331 DRUAIS Cedric +40-V2 2 HFRA 10,79
R7 06985991 COUTRIS Jean-edmond +40-V2 2 LIFB 7,31

Simple Homme +40-V2



N° Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Ligue Point

1 00017511 EYMARD-BRABANT Elodie +40-V2 2 AURA 2437,02

2 00023917 HEUDE-GASNIER Celine +40-V2 2 NORM 2267,6

3 00100649 PETIT Audrey +40-V2 2 GEST 1830,81

4 00261397 LE LOUEDEC Nolwenn +40-V2 2 LIFB 1574,56

5 06550326 FEREC Séverine +40-V2 2 PDLL 988,23

6 06552568 PUSSE Aurélie +40-V2 2 GEST 629,77

7 06658020 LE PAPE Marie +40-V2 2 OCCI 479,57

8 00346836 CARLI Claire +40-V2 2 LIFB 440,07

9 00409720 LEDOUX Magali +40-V2 2 LIFB 396,64

10 00013983 GUENET Anne sophie +40-V2 2 BRET 396,25

11 00598111 GUILLUY Helene +40-V2 2 HFRA 318,55

12 00203922 MEYER Laurie +40-V2 2 LIFB 148,5

13 06551249 DESOUBRY Sandrine +40-V2 2 NORM 123,77

14 06661917 THOMAS Anne-laure +40-V2 2 BOFC 104,22

15 00330023 TRESCARTE Aurelie +40-V2 2 LIFB 62,71

Simple Dame +40-V2



N° Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Ligue Point CPPH

06510664 GALLET Quentin +40-V2 2 PACA 1076,05
00101000 SEIGNEZ Mathieu +40-V2 2 GEST 988,63
00590435 SENAVE Simon +40-V2 2 HFRA 334,76
00620023 VISEUR Sebastien +40-V2 2 HFRA 1000
00128434 BERTOLLA Alan +40-V2 2 NAQU 861,97
00214500 TAMBURINI Robin +40-V2 2 AURA 450,41
00590580 BLONDEAU Thomas +45-V3 3 HFRA 801,78
00620035 DIEU Olivier +40-V2 2 HFRA 468,69
00124616 DELUGEAU Charles +40-V2 2 NAQU 520,72
00016457 VIENNE Jérémie +40-V2 2 NAQU 574,94
00401497 BAUDET Alexandre +40-V2 2 GEST 793,78
00461436 LONG Jacques yves +40-V2 2 GEST 273,71
00053544 CAZAU Franck +40-V2 2 LIFB 315,31
00505542 SEJOURNANT Nicolas +40-V2 2 GEST 667,85
00410239 BADOURALY Prakesh +40-V2 2 NAQU 348,78
00270494 POUMEYROL Romain +40-V2 2 NAQU 445,27
06651661 DAUNAY Francois +40-V2 2 BRET 164,99
00275395 PRIGENT David +40-V2 2 BRET 588,59
00117371 LEHOUX Romain +40-V2 2 BRET 238,98
00139635 MORIN Guillaume +40-V2 2 BRET 488,02
00417579 CASSIER Jonathan +40-V2 2 LIFB 329,89
06524270 GIBOU Cedric +40-V2 2 BRET 389,83
00281132 MATHIS Pierre +40-V2 2 OCCI 539,98
00115759 AYME François +40-V2 2 AURA 172,14
06535123 DECAMPS Aurelien +40-V2 2 LIFB 279,12
06501376 LUONG Huu-vinh +40-V2 2 LIFB 143,61
00590076 DAUPTAIN Julien +40-V2 2 HFRA 55,85
00622948 DRUON Maxime +40-V2 2 HFRA 329
00455911 BORG Cyril +40-V2 2 PACA 195,52
06581110 VAN BOXSOM Jeremy +40-V2 2 PACA 150,87
00267911 PRESTREAU Sebastien +40-V2 2 NAQU 170,22
00242078 SEILER Romain +40-V2 2 OCCI 150,66

00108524 DEPIERREUX Florian +40-V2 2 GEST 88,32
00050830 URBAN Cyrille +40-V2 2 LIFB 193,49
00593842 TRENTESAUX Raphael +40-V2 2 HFRA 182,06
00596191 WALCZAK Pierre +40-V2 2 HFRA 94,54
00259032 LE BLANC Simon +40-V2 2 LIFB 147,04
00019426 MEYER Frédéric +40-V2 2 PDLL 97,78
00592295 DUMONT Nicolas +40-V2 2 HFRA 128,85
07152202 KHAMCHANH-VANNOUVONG Kéo-thierry +40-V2 2 AURA 115,59
00212331 DRUAIS Cedric +40-V2 2 HFRA 10,82
00277359 LE ROUX Jean-marc +45-V3 3 BRET 13,59

SP1 05902767 CHEVRIN Josselin +40-V2 2 HFRA 34,99

Paire 

composée

346,39

Paire 

composée

244,82

24,41

R3

R2

R4

R5

276,60

244,44

320,88

R1

15

16

422,73
13

14
384,85

281,81

10
727,00

11
719,72

12
712,12

Double Homme +40-V2

1
2064,68

2
1334,76

3
1312,38

4
1270,47

5
1095,66

9
753,58

6
1067,49

7
983,16

8
794,05



N° Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Ligue Point CPPH

00017511 EYMARD-BRABANT Elodie +40-V2 2 AURA 11591
00023917 HEUDE-GASNIER Celine +40-V2 2 NORM 8316,5
00111036 DIJOUX Hélène +40-V2 2 GEST 5049,6
00100649 PETIT Audrey +40-V2 2 GEST 5049,6
06550326 FEREC Séverine +40-V2 2 PDLL 4262,7
00013983 GUENET Anne sophie +40-V2 2 BRET 1534,4
00019437 MEYER Emilie +40-V2 2 PDLL 1584,3
00480660 PEREGRINA Aurelie +45-V3 3 PACA 1749,4
00042781 GOULIN Lilas +40-V2 2 LIFB 1948,9
00409720 LEDOUX Magali +40-V2 2 LIFB 1262,8
06552568 PUSSE Aurélie +40-V2 2 GEST 2430,6
00264210 SAVARY GAGEZ Claire +40-V2 2 NORM 599,44
00053530 BERTOCCHI Alexandra +40-V2 2 LIFB 1937,7
06658020 LE PAPE Marie +40-V2 2 OCCI 966,44
00598111 GUILLUY Helene +40-V2 2 HFRA 1296,7
00511691 L'HOSTIS Julie +40-V2 2 NAQU 1163,3
06551249 DESOUBRY Sandrine +40-V2 2 NORM 425,63
00203922 MEYER Laurie +40-V2 2 LIFB 564,44
00324307 DAMHET Laura +40-V2 2 LIFB 604,75
00482718 SZAKVARY Caroline +40-V2 2 LIFB 331,37
07100979 BELFAR Fatiha +40-V2 2 HFRA 465,64
07271285 DILLY Stéphanie +40-V2 2 HFRA 143,2
00509077 CARASCO Cécile +40-V2 2 AURA 321,77
06661917 THOMAS Anne-laure +40-V2 2 BOFC 239,99
06749356 BICKEL Aurelie +40-V2 2 GEST 224,38
06998981 PRAT Alexandra +40-V2 2 NAQU 182,65
00346836 CARLI Claire +40-V2 2 LIFB 156,97
00330023 TRESCARTE Aurelie +40-V2 2 LIFB 118,36

SP1 00106433 VALLAIS Mathilde +40-V2 2 PDLL 59,3

Paire 

composée

12

407,03
13

275,33
14

561,76

10
936,12

11
608,84

7
2904,10

8
2459,94

9
990,07

Double Dame +40-V2

1
19907,77

2
10099,10

6
3030,05

3
5797,15

4
3333,65

5
3211,64



N° Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Ligue Point CPPH

06510664 GALLET Quentin +40-V2 2 PACA 2682,15
00480660 PEREGRINA Aurelie +45-V3 3 PACA 2682,15
00590580 BLONDEAU Thomas +45-V3 3 HFRA 2387,98
00017511 EYMARD-BRABANT Elodie +40-V2 2 AURA 2437,02
00022659 FLEPP Romain +40-V2 2 PDLL 823,39
00023917 HEUDE-GASNIER Celine +40-V2 2 NORM 3735,35
00505542 SEJOURNANT Nicolas +40-V2 2 GEST 2082,19
00111036 DIJOUX Hélène +40-V2 2 GEST 1975,42
00401497 BAUDET Alexandre +40-V2 2 GEST 2408,49
00263528 JAUDOIN Emeline +40-V2 2 CVDL 929,84
00042780 LEFORT Jean-michel +40-V2 2 LIFB 1569,61
00042781 GOULIN Lilas +40-V2 2 LIFB 1287,83
00128434 BERTOLLA Alan +40-V2 2 NAQU 1253,33
00511691 L'HOSTIS Julie +40-V2 2 NAQU 980,22
00124616 DELUGEAU Charles +40-V2 2 NAQU 1130,64
00264210 SAVARY GAGEZ Claire +40-V2 2 NORM 966,47
00214500 TAMBURINI Robin +40-V2 2 AURA 810,3
00509077 CARASCO Cécile +40-V2 2 AURA 785,59
00016457 VIENNE Jérémie +40-V2 2 NAQU 826,08
06749356 BICKEL Aurelie +40-V2 2 GEST 733,84
00101000 SEIGNEZ Mathieu +40-V2 2 GEST 614,58
00409720 LEDOUX Magali +40-V2 2 LIFB 868,02
00053544 CAZAU Franck +40-V2 2 LIFB 486,89
00053530 BERTOCCHI Alexandra +40-V2 2 LIFB 824,85
00275395 PRIGENT David +40-V2 2 BRET 315,72
06550326 FEREC Séverine +40-V2 2 PDLL 988,23
00620023 VISEUR Sebastien +40-V2 2 HFRA 897
06658020 LE PAPE Marie +40-V2 2 OCCI 278,12
00455911 BORG Cyril +40-V2 2 PACA 523,4
06683266 HERNANDEZ Tania +40-V2 2 PACA 596,33
00281132 MATHIS Pierre +40-V2 2 OCCI 843,78
07100979 BELFAR Fatiha +40-V2 2 HFRA 213,04

06524270 GIBOU Cedric +40-V2 2 BRET 457,31
06552568 PUSSE Aurélie +40-V2 2 GEST 590,55
00019426 MEYER Frédéric +40-V2 2 PDLL 434,29
00019437 MEYER Emilie +40-V2 2 PDLL 540,3
00139635 MORIN Guillaume +40-V2 2 BRET 273,34
00013983 GUENET Anne sophie +40-V2 2 BRET 589,75
00267911 PRESTREAU Sebastien +40-V2 2 NAQU 288,62
06661917 THOMAS Anne-laure +40-V2 2 BOFC 324,76
00050830 URBAN Cyrille +40-V2 3 LIFB 188,19
00598111 GUILLUY Helene +40-V2 2 HFRA 398,68
06535123 DECAMPS Aurelien +40-V2 2 LIFB 331,48
00203922 MEYER Laurie +40-V2 2 LIFB 235,65
00206235 SHANMUGARAJAH Thanjeevan +40-V2 2 NORM 274,13
06551249 DESOUBRY Sandrine +40-V2 2 NORM 201,37
00461436 LONG Jacques yves +40-V2 2 GEST 312,96
00346836 CARLI Claire +40-V2 2 LIFB 111,53
00410239 BADOURALY Prakesh +40-V2 2 NAQU 131,38
06998981 PRAT Alexandra +40-V2 2 NAQU 286,84
00593842 TRENTESAUX Raphael +40-V2 2 HFRA 231,74
00599167 LEHU Caroline +45-V3 3 HFRA 172,22
06581110 VAN BOXSOM Jeremy +40-V2 2 PACA 226,25
00106433 VALLAIS Mathilde +40-V2 2 PDLL 118,72

SP1 06651661 DAUNAY Francois +40-V2 2 BRET 229,25

SP2 00486749 RICCI Thomas +40-V2 2 GEST 77,1

SP3 00592295 DUMONT Nicolas +40-V2 2 HFRA 73,49

SP4 07152202 KHAMCHANH-VANNOUVONG Kéo-thierry +40-V2 2 AURA 25,04

SP5 05902767 CHEVRIN Josselin +40-V2 2 HFRA 21,81

Paire 

composée

Paire 

composée

1056,82

424,49

R9

R10 403,96

R11 344,97

418,22

R6 567,13

R7 475,50

R8

R4 613,38

R5 586,87

R1 1047,86

R2 974,59

R3 863,09

13 1303,95

14 1175,12

15 1119,73

16

                     Mixte +40-V2

1 5364,30

2 4825,00

6 2857,44

7 2233,55

8 2097,11

3 4558,74

4 4057,61

5 3338,33

12 1311,74

9 1595,89

10 1559,92

11 1482,60



N° Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Ligue Point

1 00017661 AVALLET Pierre-alexandre +45-V3 3 AURA 1391,87
2 00055128 WASYLYK Eric +45-V3 3 LIFB 1194,19
3 00426864 KONKUYT Vincent +45-V3 3 NORM 891,88
4 00483311 LEWIS Benjamin +45-V3 3 AURA 565,67
5 00375014 MOISY Christophe +45-V3 3 OCCI 538,06
6 00023938 HEBERT Franck +45-V3 3 PDLL 472,57
7 00101269 WOLFF Patrick +45-V3 3 GEST 467,2
8 00235850 MEVEL Joël +45-V3 3 BRET 446,17
9 00105316 MARTINEZ Sébastien +45-V3 3 LIFB 348,11

10 00014791 MOTAIS Stéphane +45-V3 3 PDLL 343,19
11 06739442 SIVA Rajesh +45-V3 3 GEST 318,58
12 00004235 LOUIS Nicolas +45-V3 3 NORM 266,21
13 00041115 LETHIEC Cédric +45-V3 3 NORM 256,44
14 06762277 DEMONT Alexandre +45-V3 3 HFRA 237,98
15 00012733 GARROS Julien +45-V3 3 OCCI 236,63
16 00424229 LEFAUCONNIER Tanguy +45-V3 3 BRET 233,33
17 00620077 LENNE Fernando +45-V3 3 HFRA 209,98
18 00205328 LEPAGE Philippe +45-V3 3 AURA 206,75
19 00112815 SOULAISCHAMP Antoine +45-V3 3 CVDL 196,22
20 00459595 FOLTZER Roland +45-V3 3 NAQU 193,77
21 00218593 NGUYEN Jean-jacques +45-V3 3 OCCI 143,94
22 06503225 REIN David +45-V3 3 NAQU 130,2
23 07036331 DHAENE Matthieu +45-V3 3 HFRA 90,54
24 00121688 MERGEY Arnaud +45-V3 3 AURA 87,81
25 00132447 HAUPAIS François +45-V3 3 NORM 87,8
26 06645058 BUISINE Gilles +45-V3 3 HFRA 72,29
27 07054562 MOURA Alain +45-V3 3 AURA 64,62
28 00023245 VALLAIS David +45-V3 3 PDLL 58,23
29 00031020 JESUPRET Vincent +45-V3 3 AURA 57,08
30 07225703 HOANG Andre +45-V3 3 HFRA 53,4

31 / WC 00394526 FEING KWONG CHAN David +45-V3 3 REUN 19,5
32 / WC 06737498 RIVIERE Alexandre +45-V3 3 REUN 4,88

R1 00590490 LAFON Olivier +45-V3 3 HFRA 51,55
R2 00323817 MOREL Jean-pierre +45-V3 3 NORM 46,6
R3 00396827 MORAINE Guillaume +45-V3 3 LIFB 43,8
R4 06558214 DAVID Pierre david +45-V3 3 NAQU 40,16
R5 00014917 MAUSSION Arnaud +45-V3 3 BRET 34,52
R6 06598819 PITT Guillaume +45-V3 3 NORM 25,92
R7 07214602 BALAGNY Alexandre +45-V3 3 GEST 16,92
R8 00404593 CLAIN Frederic +45-V3 3 LIFB 14,79

               Simple Homme +45-V3



N° Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Ligue Point

1 00374953 DAUM Stephanie +45-V3 3 HFRA 726,67

2 00298716 MEUNIER Céline +45-V3 3 BOFC 527,64

3 00034124 WILL Elise +45-V3 3 LIFB 473,31

4 00341756 RIAUDEL Muriel +45-V3 3 PDLL 333,72

5 00105817 BOSSERT Dominique +45-V3 3 AURA 330,05

6 00222501 LEDOUX Valérie +45-V3 3 NAQU 319,7

7 00530844 LALANNE Stéphanie +45-V3 3 NAQU 283,74

8 06661557 DUMENIL Julie +45-V3 3 NORM 269,01

9 00136813 AUDINOT Adeline +45-V3 3 GEST 259,58

10 00044493 LE BOURG Sandrine +45-V3 3 PDLL 248,8

11 00385960 GROSJEAN Sonia +45-V3 3 AURA 226,97

12 07192021 GUERIN Bénédicte +45-V3 3 LIFB 223

13 00207298 JESUPRET Katia +45-V3 3 AURA 177,69

14 00320450 BAR Séverine +45-V3 3 CVDL 160,39

15 00258975 ELAU Stéphanie +45-V3 3 CVDL 148,23

16 00217319 ROLAND Sophie +45-V3 3 CVDL 127,05

17 00264597 ROCHETEAU Claire +45-V3 3 AURA 100,95

18 06471952 DER Chrystel +45-V3 3 LIFB 59

19 06725664 CLAIN Virginie +45-V3 3 REUN 18,05

20 00473908 STORA Alexandra +45-V3 3 BOFC 5,85

Simple Dame +45-V3



N° Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Ligue Point CPPH

00623947 THERAGE Pascal +45-V3 3 HFRA 1694,35

00055128 WASYLYK Eric +45-V3 3 LIFB 488,94

00003031 COTO Sébastien +45-V3 3 PACA 1651,14

00023938 HEBERT Franck +45-V3 3 PDLL 342,82

00426864 KONKUYT Vincent +45-V3 3 NORM 602,75

00101269 WOLFF Patrick +45-V3 3 GEST 566,61

00459595 FOLTZER Roland +45-V3 3 NAQU 448,41

00042198 GOUVA Patrice +45-V3 3 LIFB 332,13

00017661 AVALLET Pierre-alexandre +45-V3 3 AURA 281,31

00004235 LOUIS Nicolas +45-V3 3 NORM 454,22

00205328 LEPAGE Philippe +45-V3 3 AURA 202,75

00285363 LEROUX Marc +45-V3 3 AURA 418,46

07054562 MOURA Alain +45-V3 3 AURA 101,43

06739442 SIVA Rajesh +45-V3 3 GEST 401,51

00301110 COUSTAUD Sylvain +45-V3 3 NAQU 256,45

00324014 MALEYRAN Fabio +45-V3 3 NAQU 128,97

00014791 MOTAIS Stéphane +45-V3 3 PDLL 185,58

00023245 VALLAIS David +45-V3 3 PDLL 199,15

00012733 GARROS Julien +45-V3 3 OCCI 95,61

00218593 NGUYEN Jean-jacques +45-V3 3 OCCI 251,03

00031020 JESUPRET Vincent +45-V3 3 AURA 109,14

00105316 MARTINEZ Sébastien +45-V3 3 LIFB 190,55

00210230 BODELOT Cédric +45-V3 3 HFRA 78,39

00620077 LENNE Fernando +45-V3 3 HFRA 198,87

00011870 FERRERI Philippe +45-V3 3 OCCI 127,47

00375014 MOISY Christophe +45-V3 3 OCCI 125,84

06503225 REIN David +45-V3 3 NAQU 113,82

06714529 SANCHA Pascal +45-V3 3 NAQU 108,8

00053148 DAUPHIN David +45-V3 3 LIFB 169,94

00396827 MORAINE Guillaume +45-V3 3 LIFB 43,8

00394526 FEING KWONG CHAN David +45-V3 3 REUN 8,78

06737498 RIVIERE Alexandre +45-V3 3 REUN 16,68

00424229 LEFAUCONNIER Tanguy +45-V3 3 BRET 100

00483311 LEWIS Benjamin +45-V3 3 AURA 113,08

06558214 DAVID Pierre david +45-V3 3 NAQU 84,83

00014917 MAUSSION Arnaud +45-V3 3 BRET 121,46

07074023 AVISSEAU Olivier +45-V3 3 LIFB 44,37

00112815 SOULAISCHAMP Antoine +45-V3 3 CVDL 99,65

05904838 BLOQUET Jerome +45-V3 3 HFRA 99,83

00006525 PRUDENT François +45-V3 3 BOFC 56,8

07225703 HOANG Andre +45-V3 3 HFRA 38,63

00590022 PLANTEFEVE Michel +45-V3 3 HFRA 34,21

06762277 DEMONT Alexandre +45-V3 3 HFRA 49,5

00132447 HAUPAIS François +45-V3 3 NORM 19,11

00323817 MOREL Jean-pierre +45-V3 3 NORM 38,87

06598819 PITT Guillaume +45-V3 3 NORM 28,57

SP1 07214602 BALAGNY Alexandre +45-V3 3 GEST 39,07 39,07

Paire 

composée

213,08

R5

R6

68,61

67,44
R7

R4

72,84

R1

R2

206,29

R3

144,02

156,63

16 / WC 

25,46

13

253,31

14

222,62

10

346,64

11

299,69

15

213,74

12

277,26

5

735,53

9

384,73

6

621,21

7

502,94

8

385,42

3

1169,36

4

           Double Homme +45-V3

1

2183,29

2

1993,96

780,54



N° Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Ligue Point CPPH

00341756 RIAUDEL Muriel +45-V3 3 PDLL 1620,3
00052490 VATTIER Tatiana +45-V3 3 NAQU 2826,4
00207298 JESUPRET Katia +45-V3 3 AURA 674,25
00298716 MEUNIER Céline +45-V3 3 BOFC 2353,2
00625178 BOUSSEMART Geraldine+45-V3 3 HFRA 846,07
00034124 WILL Elise +45-V3 3 LIFB 2035
07192021 GUERIN Bénédicte +45-V3 3 LIFB 1053,7
00530844 LALANNE Stéphanie +45-V3 3 NAQU 1379,4
06661557 DUMENIL Julie +45-V3 3 NORM 757,51
00044493 LE BOURG Sandrine +45-V3 3 PDLL 1033,6
00136813 AUDINOT Adeline +45-V3 3 GEST 374,99
00222501 LEDOUX Valérie +45-V3 3 NAQU 1229,1
00385960 GROSJEAN Sonia +45-V3 3 AURA 734,79
00370718 HAUET Virginie +45-V3 3 LIFB 579,47
00320450 BAR Séverine +45-V3 3 CVDL 719,34
00628785 DELYS Chrystelle +45-V3 3 AURA 547,35
00105817 BOSSERT Dominique +45-V3 3 AURA 962,46
00217319 ROLAND Sophie +45-V3 3 CVDL 160,99
00374953 DAUM Stephanie +45-V3 3 HFRA 364,45
00264597 ROCHETEAU Claire +45-V3 3 AURA 197,04
00258975 ELAU Stéphanie +45-V3 3 CVDL 248,62
00544872 HUET-PHILIPPE Céline +45-V3 3 CVDL 105,77
00013464 OUISTE Valerie +50-V4 4 NAQU 800,92
06471952 DER Chrystel +45-V3 3 LIFB 154,26

Paire 

composée

12
955,18

9
1123,45

10
561,49

11
354,39

6
1604,08

7
1314,26

8
1266,69

3
2881,05

4
2433,12

5
1791,08

Double Dame +45-V3

1
4446,70

2
3027,43



N° Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Ligue Point CPPH

00003031 COTO Sébastien +45-V3 3 PACA 749,59
00052490 VATTIER Tatiana +45-V3 3 NAQU 1404,1
00623947 THERAGE Pascal +45-V3 3 HFRA 1033,8
00625178 BOUSSEMART Geraldine +45-V3 3 HFRA 653,99
00101269 WOLFF Patrick +45-V3 3 GEST 894,27
06661557 DUMENIL Julie +45-V3 3 NORM 686,28
00055128 WASYLYK Eric +45-V3 3 LIFB 1068
00034124 WILL Elise +45-V3 3 LIFB 503,53
00205328 LEPAGE Philippe +45-V3 3 AURA 845,3
00044493 LE BOURG Sandrine +45-V3 3 PDLL 299,31
00459595 FOLTZER Roland +45-V3 3 NAQU 522,99
00013464 OUISTE Valerie +50-V4 4 NAQU 544,07
00324014 MALEYRAN Fabio +45-V3 3 NAQU 572,99
00385960 GROSJEAN Sonia +45-V3 3 AURA 490,69
07054562 MOURA Alain +45-V3 3 AURA 245,93
00628785 DELYS Chrystelle +45-V3 3 AURA 728,19
00301110 COUSTAUD Sylvain +45-V3 3 NAQU 420,85
00222501 LEDOUX Valérie +45-V3 3 NAQU 477,18
06856931 GRESS Pierre +45-V3 3 BOFC 228,07
00298716 MEUNIER Céline +45-V3 3 BOFC 527,64
00105316 MARTINEZ Sébastien +45-V3 3 LIFB 325,75
00207298 JESUPRET Katia +45-V3 3 AURA 283,98
00210230 BODELOT Cédric +45-V3 3 HFRA 223,09
00341756 RIAUDEL Muriel +45-V3 3 PDLL 333,72
00285363 LEROUX Marc +45-V3 3 AURA 194,01
00264597 ROCHETEAU Claire +45-V3 3 AURA 342,33
00053148 DAUPHIN David +45-V3 3 LIFB 266,16
00105817 BOSSERT Dominique +45-V3 3 AURA 241,83
00218593 NGUYEN Jean-jacques +45-V3 3 OCCI 320,13
00217319 ROLAND Sophie +45-V3 3 CVDL 175,14
00394526 FEING KWONG CHAN David +45-V3 3 REUN 14
06725664 CLAIN Virginie +45-V3 3 REUN 11,73

06503225 REIN David +45-V3 3 NAQU 268,76
07192021 GUERIN Bénédicte +45-V3 3 LIFB 223
06739442 SIVA Rajesh +45-V3 3 GEST 303,49
00258975 ELAU Stéphanie +45-V3 3 CVDL 161,14
00396827 MORAINE Guillaume +45-V3 3 LIFB 205,68
06471952 DER Chrystel +45-V3 3 LIFB 156,64
00112815 SOULAISCHAMP Antoine +45-V3 3 CVDL 183,71
00320450 BAR Séverine +45-V3 3 CVDL 160,39
00023245 VALLAIS David +45-V3 3 PDLL 113,51
00374953 DAUM Stephanie +45-V3 3 HFRA 199,6
00042198 GOUVA Patrice +45-V3 3 LIFB 71,38
00370718 HAUET Virginie +45-V3 3 LIFB 231,22
00014791 MOTAIS Stéphane +45-V3 3 PDLL 98,31
00136813 AUDINOT Adeline +45-V3 3 GEST 125,09

SP1 00011870 FERRERI Philippe +45-V3 3 OCCI 294,77

SP2 00031020 JESUPRET Vincent +45-V3 3 AURA 196,16

SP3 06714529 SANCHA Pascal +45-V3 3 NAQU 140,01

SP4 00014917 MAUSSION Arnaud +45-V3 3 BRET 61,92

SP5 07074023 AVISSEAU Olivier +45-V3 3 LIFB 41,5

SP6 06558214 DAVID Pierre david +45-V3 3 NAQU 24,29

SP7 00132447 HAUPAIS François +45-V3 3 NORM 19,11

SP8 07214602 BALAGNY Alexandre +45-V3 3 GEST 18,49

SP9 06737498 RIVIERE Alexandre +45-V3 3 REUN 9,51

Paire 

composée

R6

R7

R4 344,10

223,40

15 495,27

16 / WC
25,73

302,60

R5 313,11

R1 491,76

R2

362,32R3

464,63

Mixte +45-V3

1 2153,68

2 1687,76

6 1067,06

7 1063,68

8 974,12

3 1580,55

4 1571,57

14 507,99

5 1144,61

12 556,81

13 536,34

9 898,03

10 755,71

11 609,73



N° Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Ligue Point

1 06656478 TRUONG Minh duc +50-V4 4 AURA 231,09
2 00280849 GIROUX Martial +50-V4 4 LIFB 185,19
3 00022511 BEUTIER David +50-V4 4 AURA 134,41
4 00031560 LAGUNEGRAND Charles-antoine +50-V4 4 LIFB 134,19
5 00269727 BAGNARD Frédérick +50-V4 4 AURA 125,43
6 00052380 COCAGNE David +50-V4 4 LIFB 124,51
7 00353212 BARRIENTOS Christophe +50-V4 4 BOFC 100,06
8 00590518 MACALOU Franck +50-V4 4 HFRA 90,27
9 00003440 LEVAN Jean-pierre +50-V4 4 OCCI 88,1

10 00051694 GUICHARD Philippe +50-V4 4 BOFC 77,89
11 00003042 FERRETE Fréderic +50-V4 4 OCCI 74,2
12 00037167 LECLERC Hervé +50-V4 4 AURA 73,14
13 00028548 PLUVINAGE Mathieu +50-V4 4 LIFB 64,97
14 00259905 REGNIER Cyrille +50-V4 4 PDLL 62,99
15 00100511 BITZ Stephan +50-V4 4 GEST 53,63
16 00053778 DIDIER Richard +50-V4 4 LIFB 47,57
17 00620570 DUHR Jean francois +50-V4 4 HFRA 45,3
18 06620801 MAHEO Christophe +50-V4 4 NAQU 44,91
19 00010865 LE VERGE Mikael +50-V4 4 BRET 43,98
20 00315216 REGNIER Richard +50-V4 4 BRET 42,79
21 00266644 DEGAND Jean françois +50-V4 4 HFRA 35,54
22 00138300 VALENTIN Stéphane +50-V4 4 GEST 33,01
23 00111220 VAN HAETSDAELE Eric +50-V4 4 LIFB 31,54
24 00245112 SOULIVONG Daravong +55-V5 5 GEST 26,71
25 06658902 PLANTIER Eric +55-V5 5 OCCI 24,92
26 00440600 HADDADJ Saïd +50-V4 4 PDLL 24,34
27 00295156 GOUFAN Théophile +50-V4 4 LIFB 23,09
28 00055506 POTIN Jean-marc +50-V4 4 PACA 22,83
29 06799100 DEREYGER Franck +50-V4 4 HFRA 18,98
30 00300611 EMOND Emmanuel +50-V4 4 GEST 16,98
31 00440353 DELIGAND Jérôme +50-V4 4 BOFC 16,9

32 / WC 00209419 LAMBOURDE Philippe +50-V4 4 GUAD 14,17

R1 00026323 RAULOT Olivier +50-V4 4 GEST 15,86
R2 00342534 FABING Jacky +50-V4 4 GEST 15,25
R3 06484510 CREHIN Gilles +50-V4 4 LIFB 13,24
R4 00473164 CLABAULT Sebastien +50-V4 4 CVDL 12,83
R5 00035615 TEK Cengiz +50-V4 4 BOFC 11,13
R6 00274101 FOUYE Alain +50-V4 4 LIFB 10,47
R7 00325865 TRINH Yann +50-V4 4 HFRA 9,63
R8 00013529 DUBOIS Christophe +50-V4 4 HFRA 8,72
R9 00100509 VECCHIA Rocco +50-V4 4 GEST 8,69

R10 00101061 PARISSE Jean-noël +55-V5 5 GEST 6,73
R11 00362124 PATRICE Philippe +55-V5 5 LIFB 5,03
R12 00592889 DUPONT Fabrice +50-V4 4 HFRA 2,03

Simple Homme +50-V4



N° Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Ligue Point

1 00483498 LE PIMPEC Sylviane +50-V4 4 BRET 1070,57
2 00026055 GLORIOD Jania +50-V4 4 AURA 326,85
3 00037206 CHAPAT Nathalie +50-V4 4 AURA 245,67
4 00052516 ROMAN Anne-france +50-V4 4 PDLL 228,76
5 00364283 FRANCHOMME-SINCLAIR Elisabeth +50-V4 4 PDLL 203,21
6 06818097 GARBIT Sylvie +50-V4 4 BOFC 157,6
7 00230483 MARANGE Laurence +50-V4 4 NAQU 149,68
8 06671557 MONNIER Géraldine +50-V4 4 NAQU 103,81
9 06752166 LE ROUZIC Isabelle +50-V4 4 PDLL 95,1

10 00100171 MULLER Caroline +50-V4 4 OCCI 72,1
11 00243181 EVRARD Sophie +50-V4 4 BRET 46,13
12 07080721 GUEGAN Valerie +50-V4 4 BRET 45,37
13 00017601 THOMAS Stéphanie +50-V4 4 NAQU 42,67
14 07090383 RABOURDIN Delphine +50-V4 4 LIFB 40,06
15 00412625 KERZERHO Gwénaëlle +50-V4 4 LIFB 31,53
16 00491283 VAILLANT Isabelle +55-V5 5 LIFB 20,03
17 00590742 DELAHOUSSE Irene +50-V4 4 HFRA 19,52
18 06797759 QUERTIER Marylène +50-V4 4 NORM 9,67

Simple Dame +50-V4



N° Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Ligue Point CPPH

00353212 BARRIENTOS Christophe +50-V4 4 BOFC 256,65

00590518 MACALOU Franck +50-V4 4 HFRA 281,53

00052380 COCAGNE David +50-V4 4 LIFB 266,57

00057076 SIECA Eric +50-V4 4 LIFB 225,41

00269727 BAGNARD Frédérick +50-V4 4 AURA 187,63

00051694 GUICHARD Philippe +50-V4 4 BOFC 295,12

00003042 FERRETE Fréderic +50-V4 4 OCCI 201,21

00003440 LEVAN Jean-pierre +50-V4 4 OCCI 189,24

00100221 GRAD Sébastien +50-V4 4 BOFC 107,02

00223491 RENAUDEAU Joël +50-V4 4 NAQU 234,74

00053778 DIDIER Richard +50-V4 4 LIFB 189,47

00042699 POITEVIN Arnaud +50-V4 4 LIFB 104,76

00280849 GIROUX Martial +50-V4 4 LIFB 156,53

00122642 JALLAMION Christophe +50-V4 4 LIFB 112,71

06942362 DA SILVA NEVES Christophe +55-V5 5 AURA 124,53

07166781 MANCUSO Fabrizio +50-V4 4 AURA 137,09

00100511 BITZ Stephan +50-V4 4 GEST 60,21

06620801 MAHEO Christophe +50-V4 4 NAQU 137,79

06658902 PLANTIER Eric +55-V5 5 OCCI 59,99

00374807 SOURGENS Nicolas +50-V4 4 OCCI 85,55

00138300 VALENTIN Stéphane +50-V4 4 GEST 90,26

00209243 WINTZER Jérôme +50-V4 4 GEST 51,23

00440353 DELIGAND Jérôme +50-V4 4 BOFC 61,3

00315216 REGNIER Richard +50-V4 4 BRET 61,79

00300611 EMOND Emmanuel +50-V4 4 GEST 69,13

00101061 PARISSE Jean-noël +55-V5 5 GEST 16,83

06835949 RAJOELINA Alain +50-V4 4 OCCI 36,04

00100509 VECCHIA Rocco +50-V4 4 GEST 34,53

06484510 CREHIN Gilles +50-V4 4 LIFB 43,8

00209419 LAMBOURDE Philippe +50-V4 4 GUAD 24,51

00554589 SIMONET Jean +50-V4 4 LIFB 17,72

00111220 VAN HAETSDAELE Eric +50-V4 4 LIFB 49,72

00266644 DEGAND Jean françois +50-V4 4 HFRA 31,74

06799100 DEREYGER Franck +50-V4 4 HFRA 28,36

00267227 BEAUDOUX Emmanuel +50-V4 4 LIFB 15,46

06612156 BOSSUAT Emmanuel +50-V4 4 LIFB 25,33

06872515 BOURRE Antony +50-V4 4 CVDL 19,56

06566155 GIE Philippe +55-V5 5 CVDL 18,07

00018280 DURIF Stéphane +50-V4 4 AURA 22,23

00035615 TEK Cengiz +50-V4 4 BOFC 14,38

00473164 CLABAULT Sebastien +50-V4 4 CVDL 11,55

00325865 TRINH Yann +50-V4 4 HFRA 12,47

07083535 DELAHAYES Christophe +55-V5 5 HFRA 9,64

06909098 STEVENS Eric +50-V4 4 HFRA 5,31

06890728 CARNOT Soureche +50-V4 4 LIFB 6,9

00362124 PATRICE Philippe +55-V5 5 LIFB 7,92

592889 DUPONT Fabrice +50-V4 4 HFRA 6,43

00274101 FOUYE Alain +50-V4 4 LIFB 7,57

SP1 06473719 DUBOIS Jean-sebastien +50-V4 4 AURA 32,71

SP2 00342534 FABING Jacky +50-V4 4 GEST 15,42

R1 60,10

R6 14,95

R5

37,63

14,82

36,61

R7

R8

R2 40,79

R3

14,00

R4

123,09

16

13 85,96

14

68,3115

67,44

70,57

Double Homme +50-V4

1 538,18

2 491,98

3 482,75

4 390,45

5 341,76

6 294,23

Paire 

composée

24,02

Paire 

composée

7 269,24

8 261,62

9 198,00

10 145,54

11 141,49

12



N° Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Ligue Point CPPH

00483498 LE PIMPEC Sylviane +50-V4 4 BRET 2118,17

00100171 MULLER Caroline +50-V4 4 OCCI 334,75

00053397 GESREL Karline +50-V4 4 LIFB 548,76

00052516 ROMAN Anne-france +50-V4 4 PDLL 1040,15

00104733 BRETILLON Hélène +50-V4 4 AURA 1293,7

00017601 THOMAS Stéphanie +50-V4 4 NAQU 190,24

00230483 MARANGE Laurence +50-V4 4 NAQU 614,65

00426420 PIAN Christine +50-V4 4 OCCI 601,47

00037206 CHAPAT Nathalie +50-V4 4 AURA 444,98

00026055 GLORIOD Jania +50-V4 4 AURA 764,22

00131336 HUMBERT Virginie +50-V4 4 PDLL 326,8

06752166 LE ROUZIC Isabelle +50-V4 4 PDLL 450,19

06818097 GARBIT Sylvie +50-V4 4 BOFC 427,75

00444735 SERIE Hélène +50-V4 4 AURA 133,24

00243181 EVRARD Sophie +50-V4 4 BRET 148,63

07080721 GUEGAN Valerie +50-V4 4 BRET 185,33

06729404 DECUYPER Corinne +50-V4 4 HFRA 130,66

07090383 RABOURDIN Delphine +50-V4 4 LIFB 89,19

00590742 DELAHOUSSE Irene +50-V4 4 HFRA 7,47

06671557 MONNIER Géraldine +50-V4 4 NAQU 185,24

00100773 FASSEL Cathy +55-V5 5 GEST 53,21

00100774 JENNY Audrey +50-V4 4 GEST 85,73

00412625 KERZERHO Gwénaëlle +50-V4 5 LIFB 73,46

00491283 VAILLANT Isabelle +55-V5 5 LIFB 57,4

06842507 DUPUY Nathalie +50-V4 4 NAQU 16,19

06777528 TEXERAUD Christelle +50-V4 4 NAQU 15,72

SP1 00547587 DAGUERRE Frédérique +50-V4 4 LIFB 122,65

SP2 06883398 FENET Claudine +50-V4 4 HFRA 2

130,86
12

13
31,91

9
219,85

10
192,71

11
138,94

776,99

7
560,99

8
333,96

6

Double Dame +50-V4

1
2452,92

2
1588,91

3
1483,94

4
1216,12

5
1209,20



N° Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Ligue Point CPPH

00057076 SIECA Eric +50-V4 4 LIFB 471,13
00483498 LE PIMPEC Sylviane +50-V4 4 BRET 721,22
00269727 BAGNARD Frédérick +50-V4 4 AURA 487,67
00053397 GESREL Karline +50-V4 4 LIFB 497,23
00223491 RENAUDEAU Joël +50-V4 4 NAQU 619,04
00104733 BRETILLON Hélène +50-V4 4 AURA 331,72
00037167 LECLERC Hervé +50-V4 4 AURA 31,39
00037206 CHAPAT Nathalie +50-V4 4 AURA 881,64
00100221 GRAD Sébastien +50-V4 4 BOFC 114,73
06818097 GARBIT Sylvie +50-V4 4 BOFC 420,26
07166781 MANCUSO Fabrizio +50-V4 4 AURA 462,46
00017601 THOMAS Stéphanie +50-V4 4 NAQU 42,67
00353212 BARRIENTOS Christophe +50-V4 4 BOFC 282,16
07090383 RABOURDIN Delphine +50-V4 4 LIFB 126,08
00590518 MACALOU Franck +50-V4 4 HFRA 198,73
00230483 MARANGE Laurence +50-V4 4 NAQU 161,68
00003440 LEVAN Jean-pierre +50-V4 4 OCCI 275,56
00412625 KERZERHO Gwénaëlle +50-V4 4 LIFB 84,2
06942362 DA SILVA NEVES Christophe+55-V5 5 AURA 66,62
00444735 SERIE Hélène +50-V4 4 AURA 285,26
00214583 PEYLIN Serge +50-V4 4 AURA 127,68
06761092 AUGUSTE Sophie +50-V4 4 AURA 166,52
00300611 EMOND Emmanuel +50-V4 4 GEST 16,98
00426420 PIAN Christine +50-V4 4 OCCI 238,37
06620801 MAHEO Christophe +50-V4 4 NAQU 100,11
06671557 MONNIER Géraldine +50-V4 4 NAQU 100,11
06658902 PLANTIER Eric +55-V5 5 OCCI 76,82
00131336 HUMBERT Virginie +50-V4 4 PDLL 69,98
00315216 REGNIER Richard +50-V4 4 BRET 54,73
00243181 EVRARD Sophie +50-V4 4 BRET 87,16
00100511 BITZ Stephan +50-V4 4 GEST 32,98
06752166 LE ROUZIC Isabelle +50-V4 4 PDLL 95,1

00374807 SOURGENS Nicolas +50-V4 4 OCCI 45,95
06729404 DECUYPER Corinne +50-V4 4 HFRA 77,18
00138300 VALENTIN Stéphane +50-V4 4 GEST 85,75
00100774 JENNY Audrey +50-V4 4 GEST 19,58
06473719 DUBOIS Jean-sebastien +50-V4 4 AURA 12,25
00100171 MULLER Caroline +50-V4 4 OCCI 72,1
00440353 DELIGAND Jérôme +50-V4 4 BOFC 26,56
07080721 GUEGAN Valerie +50-V4 4 BRET 45,37
06484510 CREHIN Gilles +50-V4 4 LIFB 27,5
00547587 DAGUERRE Frédérique +50-V4 4 LIFB 38,55
06612156 BOSSUAT Emmanuel +50-V4 4 LIFB 17,81
06599755 BOSSUAT Céline +50-V4 4 LIFB 20,02
00267227 BEAUDOUX Emmanuel +50-V4 4 LIFB 18,85
06777528 TEXERAUD Christelle +50-V4 4 NAQU 12,94
00342534 FABING Jacky +50-V4 4 GEST 12,95
06842507 DUPUY Nathalie +50-V4 4 NAQU 13,76
06536546 REMPHAN Idrys +55-V5 5 NAQU 12,21
06536542 FAYE Valérie +50-V4 4 NAQU 13,94
00266644 DEGAND Jean françois +50-V4 4 HFRA 13,48
06929344 FRULEUX Peggy +50-V4 4 HFRA 10,59
07151814 DIVE Patrick +50-V4 4 HFRA 6,2
06651973 DEWAMIN Marie-claire +55-V5 5 HFRA 5,5
07083535 DELAHAYES Christophe +55-V5 5 HFRA 2,53
06883398 FENET Claudine +50-V4 4 HFRA 4,95

SP1 00554589 SIMONET Jean +50-V4 4 LIFB 58,51
SP2 00111220 VAN HAETSDAELE Eric +50-V4 4 LIFB 23,38
SP3 06835949 RAJOELINA Alain +50-V4 4 OCCI 16,5
SP4 00209419 LAMBOURDE Philippe +50-V4 4 GUAD 11,73
SP5 00035615 TEK Cengiz +50-V4 4 BOFC 11
SP6 06799100 DEREYGER Franck +50-V4 4 HFRA 9,13
SP7 06890728 CARNOT Soureche +50-V4 4 LIFB 6,71
SP8 00274101 FOUYE Alain +50-V4 4 LIFB 6,21
SP9 00592889 DUPONT Fabrice +50-V4 4 HFRA 3,75

R2
105,33

R3
84,35

R11
11,70

R7
31,79

R8
26,71

R12
7,48

R9
26,15

R10
24,07

R4
71,93

R5
66,05

R1
123,13

R6
37,83

16
128,08

13
200,22

14
146,80

10
351,88

11
294,20

15
141,89

12
255,35

5
534,99

9
359,76

6
505,13

7
408,24

8
360,41

3
950,76

4

Mixte +50-V4

1
1192,35

2
984,90

913,03



N° Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Ligue Point

1 00056510 ELIA Claude +55-V5 5 LIFB 87,19
2 00397247 DRUELLES David +55-V5 5 NAQU 69,73
3 00002129 GABARRE Jean +55-V5 5 OCCI 69
4 00052477 SENE Nicolas +55-V5 5 AURA 66,28
5 00591225 VANDERVORST Regis +55-V5 5 AURA 62,13
6 00127618 COGNIAUX Hervé +55-V5 5 PACA 57,43
7 00100106 MASSIAS Jean-frédéric +55-V5 5 GEST 57,27
8 00590015 LEMPEREUR Jean-charles+55-V5 5 GEST 53,27
9 00208306 ADLER Thierry +55-V5 5 NAQU 39,24

10 00026352 JOORIS Frédéric +55-V5 5 PDLL 29,69
11 00009631 JEROME Pascal +55-V5 5 CVDL 27,25
12 00039154 QUINTON Thierry +55-V5 5 LIFB 26,2
13 00212576 ROSELLO Franck +55-V5 5 LIFB 26,14
14 00100766 DAHLEN Daniel +55-V5 5 GEST 23,58
15 06990738 BOISSEAU Bruno +55-V5 5 LIFB 21,16
16 00053309 BESMOND Stéphane +55-V5 5 CVDL 20,11
17 00118811 MONTEMBAUT Philippe +55-V5 5 GEST 19,94
18 00293275 LE CARDINAL Alain +55-V5 5 BRET 16,96
19 00220880 MAILLARD Sylvain +55-V5 5 LIFB 12,98
20 00052755 GUERDER Philippe +55-V5 5 LIFB 12,73
21 06742951 ROUCHY Luc +55-V5 5 GEST 11,47
22 00402716 CHANTEPIE Philippe +55-V5 5 NAQU 11,34
23 00000152 PICHARD Frédéric +55-V5 5 AURA 11,08
24 00026051 BRIXHE Olivier +55-V5 5 GEST 10,89
25 00484802 BAURES Christophe +55-V5 5 GEST 10,84
26 00050489 ARSENE François +55-V5 5 LIFB 10,42
27 00374453 MAGNE Thierry +55-V5 5 LIFB 10,4
28 00014318 CHAUSSEE Hervé +55-V5 5 BRET 9,12
29 00354444 VERGHOTE Luc +55-V5 5 HFRA 9,06
30 06958515 NGUYEN Thanh-danh +55-V5 5 LIFB 9,06
31 00395629 REBERGUE Lionel +55-V5 5 LIFB 9

32 / WC 06507416 GONTHIER Stephane +55-V5 5 REUN 0,88

R1 00027803 SCHOESER Sylvain +60-V6 6 GEST 8,94
R2 06721527 VINSON Nicolas +55-V5 5 NORM 8,58
R3 00038290 ABRAHAM Bertrand +55-V5 5 LIFB 8,39
R4 06590549 DEBACQ Christophe +55-V5 5 HFRA 8,3
R5 00433830 FAGNY Sylvain +55-V5 5 NAQU 7,71
R6 00200091 DOUBAS Jimmy +55-V5 5 AURA 5,69
R7 06800276 VANUXEM Jean paul +55-V5 5 HFRA 5,5
R8 00028091 CORTI Guy +55-V5 5 GEST 3,5
R9 06646697 NICOLLET Jean-pierre +60-V6 6 HFRA 1,11

Simple Homme +55-V5



N° Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Ligue Point

1 00052609 POTIN Line +55-V5 5 PACA 420,69

2 00017845 DURIF Isabelle +55-V5 5 AURA 277,82

3 00380306 PRESAT Sylvie +55-V5 5 NAQU 174,55

4 00269486 RAVEL Catherine +55-V5 5 LIFB 149,11

5 00053551 DENEAU Cécile +55-V5 5 LIFB 126,82

6 00427892 FOSSE Brigitte +55-V5 5 AURA 110,39

7 00253234 FALLER Sophie +55-V5 5 AURA 78,3

8 06474389 BARBRON Carole +55-V5 5 BRET 66,38

9 00031789 CORVEE Corinne +55-V5 5 NORM 64,14

10 00400838 PREVOT Nchi +55-V5 5 LIFB 54,99

11 00529555 CAZAUBON Reine +55-V5 5 OCCI 54,03

12 06814473 PLANTIER Florence +55-V5 5 OCCI 46,54

13 00542671 EICHHOF Catrin +55-V5 5 LIFB 46,12

14 06557074 DUARTE Anne sophie +55-V5 5 LIFB 37,55

15 06755888 BARD Francoise +55-V5 5 AURA 20,31

16 00491283 VAILLANT Isabelle +55-V5 5 LIFB 20,03

17 06464088 DEVILLE Olena +55-V5 5 HFRA 19,65

18 00000508 UGUEN Pascale +55-V5 5 HFRA 17,32

19 00037238 RENON Laurence +55-V5 5 AURA 16,86

20 00343981 FASQUEL Corinne +60-V6 6 CVDL 7,15

21 00546953 LINOTTE-COIGNAC Catherine+55-V5 5 LIFB 6,14

22 06575540 JOLAIN Christine +55-V5 5 GEST 5,77

23 00219775 BANCQUART Isabelle +55-V5 5 NORM 2,19

24 06551717 DERVIN Isabelle +55-V5 5 GEST 2

Simple Dame +55-V5



N° Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Ligue Point CPPH

00397247 DRUELLES David +55-V5 5 NAQU 220,59

00591225 VANDERVORST Regis +55-V5 5 AURA 62,13

00055457 LE GARFF Christian +55-V5 5 LIFB 46,63

00019253 SORIA Laurent +55-V5 5 AURA 76,46

00056510 ELIA Claude +55-V5 5 LIFB 73,32

00039154 QUINTON Thierry +55-V5 5 LIFB 44,11

00127618 COGNIAUX Hervé +55-V5 5 PACA 70,75

00027909 WOLFF Laurent +55-V5 5 PACA 45,19

00100766 DAHLEN Daniel +55-V5 5 GEST 80,04

00590015 LEMPEREUR Jean-charles +55-V5 5 GEST 32,75

00100106 MASSIAS Jean-frédéric +55-V5 5 GEST 34,74

00052477 SENE Nicolas +55-V5 5 AURA 66,28

00055074 PERRAULT Patrick +55-V5 5 LIFB 30,62

00029387 VALLET Fabrice +55-V5 5 LIFB 36,52

00118811 MONTEMBAUT Philippe +55-V5 5 GEST 36,79

00027803 SCHOESER Sylvain +60-V6 6 GEST 16,32

00208306 ADLER Thierry +55-V5 5 NAQU 39,24

06721527 VINSON Nicolas +55-V5 5 NORM 12,96

00050489 ARSENE François +55-V5 5 LIFB 26,72

00015945 TALBERT Philippe +55-V5 5 CVDL 21,67

00433830 FAGNY Sylvain +55-V5 5 NAQU 14,77

00053443 MASSENET Pascal +55-V5 5 BRET 25,31

00484802 BAURES Christophe +55-V5 5 GEST 16,47

00026352 JOORIS Frédéric +55-V5 5 PDLL 18,97

00212576 ROSELLO Franck +55-V5 5 LIFB 23,02
00374453 MAGNE Thierry +55-V5 5 LIFB 9,04
00201681 DOHY Frank +55-V5 5 GEST 14,47

00002129 GABARRE Jean +55-V5 5 OCCI 16,15

00200091 DOUBAS Jimmy +55-V5 5 AURA 15,8

00135440 DUMAS Jean-laurent +55-V5 5 AURA 11,38

06958515 NGUYEN Thanh-danh +55-V5 5 LIFB 14,05

00002611 SURESH Tony +55-V5 5 PACA 13,02

00026051 BRIXHE Olivier +55-V5 5 GEST 16,55
00028091 CORTI Guy +55-V5 5 GEST 9,59
00220880 MAILLARD Sylvain +55-V5 5 LIFB 15,18
00395629 REBERGUE Lionel +55-V5 5 LIFB 10,01
00014318 CHAUSSEE Hervé +55-V5 5 BRET 5,01
00293275 LE CARDINAL Alain +55-V5 5 BRET 12,33
6800276 VANUXEM Jean paul +55-V5 5 HFRA 8,38

00402716 CHANTEPIE Philippe +55-V5 5 NAQU 8,04

00510534 DRAULT Bruno +55-V5 5 HFRA 8,32

06646697 NICOLLET Jean-pierre +60-V6 6 HFRA 2,37
06507416 GONTHIER Stephane +55-V5 5 REUN 3,83
00395684 GRAVIOU Thierry +60-V6 6 NORM 4,5

SP1 06642922 THAMMAVONG Khamphout +55-V5 5 LIFB 21,08
SP2 00354444 VERGHOTE Luc +55-V5 5 HFRA 6,56

Paire 

composée

Paire 

composée

27,18

27,07

32,06

R1 26,14

R2 25,19

14

15

16

30,62

R5

R6

R3

10,69

8,33

R4

17,34

Double Homme +55-V5

1 282,72

2 123,09

3 117,43

4 115,94

5 112,79

6 101,02

7 67,14

16,42

8 53,11

9 52,20

10 48,39

11 40,08

12 35,44

13



N° Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Ligue Point CPPH

00031789 CORVEE Corinne +55-V5 5 NORM 304,18

00052609 POTIN Line +55-V5 5 PACA 1681

00017845 DURIF Isabelle +55-V5 5 AURA 958,44

00400838 PREVOT Nchi +55-V5 5 LIFB 168,7

06814473 PLANTIER Florence +55-V5 5 OCCI 145,85

00380306 PRESAT Sylvie +55-V5 5 NAQU 833,13

00333103 BERTRAND Corinne +55-V5 5 AURA 244,88

00253234 FALLER Sophie +55-V5 5 AURA 230,98

06474389 BARBRON Carole +55-V5 5 BRET 266,43

00001113 MUTERO Sylvie +55-V5 5 PACA 171,77

00053551 DENEAU Cécile +55-V5 5 LIFB 250,18

00542671 EICHHOF Catrin +55-V5 5 LIFB 185,58

06557074 DUARTE Anne sophie +55-V5 5 LIFB 137,81

00100166 HEUBERGER Elisabeth +55-V5 5 GEST 231,11

00529555 CAZAUBON Reine +55-V5 5 OCCI 157,45

00427892 FOSSE Brigitte +55-V5 5 AURA 179,9

00269486 RAVEL Catherine +55-V5 5 LIFB 103,12

00037238 RENON Laurence +55-V5 5 AURA 57,46

06755888 BARD Francoise +55-V5 5 AURA 46,88

00488878 OLIVA Christine +55-V5 5 LIFB 40,82

00285880 DEVAUD Catherine +55-V5 5 LIFB 40,41

00051113 POISSON Aline +55-V5 5 LIFB 37,45

00292440 DAUGE Caroline +55-V5 5 LIFB 45,19

00546953 LINOTTE-COIGNAC Catherine +55-V5 5 LIFB 21,35

06464088 DEVILLE Olena +55-V5 5 HFRA 35,51

00000508 UGUEN Pascale +55-V5 5 HFRA 29,44

00468246 PETRINKO Nathalie +55-V5 5 NORM 9,47

06516346 VICTORINO Isabelle +55-V5 5 AURA 18,97

00219775 BANCQUART Isabelle +55-V5 5 NORM 4,5

00343981 FASQUEL Corinne +60-V6 6 CVDL 8,87

SP1 00491283 VAILLANT Isabelle +55-V5 5 LIFB 57,4

15
13,37

12
66,54

13
64,95

14
28,44

9
160,58

10
87,70

11
77,86

6
435,76

7
368,92

8
337,35

3
978,98

4
475,86

5
438,20

Double Dame +55-V5

1
1985,19

2
1127,14



N° Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Ligue Point CPPH

00019253 SORIA Laurent +55-V5 5 AURA 343,76
00333103 BERTRAND Corinne +55-V5 5 AURA 343,76
00100766 DAHLEN Daniel +55-V5 5 GEST 45,36
00017845 DURIF Isabelle +55-V5 5 AURA 512,08
00590015 LEMPEREUR Jean-charles +55-V5 5 GEST 35,86
00427892 FOSSE Brigitte +55-V5 5 AURA 414,19
00397247 DRUELLES David +55-V5 5 NAQU 151,08
00380306 PRESAT Sylvie +55-V5 5 NAQU 174,55
00591225 VANDERVORST Regis +55-V5 5 AURA 285,59
06575540 JOLAIN Christine +55-V5 5 GEST 27,45
00002611 SURESH Tony +55-V5 5 PACA 28,76
00001113 MUTERO Sylvie +55-V5 5 PACA 242,63
00056510 ELIA Claude +55-V5 5 LIFB 98,17
00400838 PREVOT Nchi +55-V5 5 LIFB 124,85
00208306 ADLER Thierry +55-V5 5 NAQU 161,68
06557074 DUARTE Anne sophie +55-V5 5 LIFB 60,79
00009631 JEROME Pascal +55-V5 5 CVDL 126,73
00253234 FALLER Sophie +55-V5 5 AURA 62,02
00000152 PICHARD Frédéric +55-V5 5 AURA 39,66
06814473 PLANTIER Florence +55-V5 5 OCCI 104,88
00039154 QUINTON Thierry +55-V5 5 LIFB 65,11
06516346 VICTORINO Isabelle +55-V5 5 AURA 48,96
00002129 GABARRE Jean +55-V5 5 OCCI 15,64
00053551 DENEAU Cécile +55-V5 5 LIFB 91,59
00127618 COGNIAUX Hervé +55-V5 5 PACA 53,03
00529555 CAZAUBON Reine +55-V5 5 OCCI 47,27
00027909 WOLFF Laurent +55-V5 5 PACA 26,39
06474389 BARBRON Carole +55-V5 5 BRET 72,32
00212576 ROSELLO Franck +55-V5 5 LIFB 30,52
00542671 EICHHOF Catrin +55-V5 5 LIFB 56,49
00015945 TALBERT Philippe +55-V5 5 CVDL 23,69
06755888 BARD Francoise +55-V5 5 AURA 57,41

00055457 LE GARFF Christian +55-V5 5 LIFB 27,82
00488878 OLIVA Christine +55-V5 5 LIFB 32,96
00293275 LE CARDINAL Alain +55-V5 5 BRET 28,27
00347868 GICQUEL Johanna +55-V5 5 BRET 18,36
00026352 JOORIS Frédéric +55-V5 5 PDLL 32,37
00343981 FASQUEL Corinne +60-V6 6 CVDL 11,6
00029387 VALLET Fabrice +55-V5 5 LIFB 32,5
00219775 BANCQUART Isabelle +55-V5 5 NORM 7,05
00118811 MONTEMBAUT Philippe +55-V5 5 GEST 17,79
00207774 WEBER Pascale +55-V5 5 GEST 21,31
00433830 FAGNY Sylvain +55-V5 5 NAQU 26,63
00468246 PETRINKO Nathalie +55-V5 5 NORM 10,56
00395629 REBERGUE Lionel +55-V5 5 LIFB 11,03
00285880 DEVAUD Catherine +55-V5 5 LIFB 17,01
06721527 VINSON Nicolas +55-V5 5 NORM 10,64
06464088 DEVILLE Olena +55-V5 5 HFRA 16,97
00135440 DUMAS Jean-laurent +55-V5 5 AURA 16,47
00292440 DAUGE Caroline +55-V5 5 LIFB 10,25
00203950 AKPLOGAN Arnold +60-V6 6 LIFB 12,74
00546953 LINOTTE-COIGNAC Catherine +55-V5 5 LIFB 10,55
00220880 MAILLARD Sylvain +55-V5 5 LIFB 6,83
00051113 POISSON Aline +55-V5 5 LIFB 8,81
00201681 DOHY Frank +55-V5 5 GEST 7,25
06551717 DERVIN Isabelle +55-V5 5 GEST 4,5

SP1 00053309 BESMOND Stéphane +55-V5 5 CVDL 11,71

SP2 00200091 DOUBAS Jimmy +55-V5 5 AURA 10,9

SP3 00027803 SCHOESER Sylvain +60-V6 6 GEST 9,57

SP4 00354444 VERGHOTE Luc +55-V5 5 HFRA 7,96

SP5 00395684 GRAVIOU Thierry +60-V6 6 NORM 7,39

SP6 06642922 THAMMAVONG Khamphout +55-V5 5 LIFB 5,56

SP7 00484802 BAURES Christophe +55-V5 5 GEST 5,14

SP8 06958515 NGUYEN Thanh-danh +55-V5 5 LIFB 4,51

SP9 06800276 VANUXEM Jean paul +55-V5 5 HFRA 2,67

SP10 06507416 GONTHIER Stephane +55-V5 5 REUN 0,88

39,55

R6

R7

R8

R9

R12

27,61

R10

R11

37,19

46,63

43,97

39,10

R2

114,07

12

              Mixte +55-V5

1 687,52

2 557,44

3 450,05

4 325,63

313,04

107,23

11,75

13 100,30

14 98,71

15 87,01

60,78R1

23,29

15,64

26,72

R3

R4

R5

16 81,10

Paire 

composée

28,04

Paire 

composée

5

271,396

7 223,02

8 222,47

9 188,75

10 144,54

11



N° Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Ligue Point

1 00036883 BONTEMPS Jean-jacques +60-V6 6 AURA 49,74
2 00012913 LALANNE Bertrand +60-V6 6 NAQU 36,54
3 00593026 HOUYEZ Philippe +60-V6 6 HFRA 25,58
4 00055741 DEFRAYE Stéphane +60-V6 6 LIFB 25,31
5 06470060 PETRINKO Benoît +60-V6 6 NORM 18,45
6 00526947 VICTORINO Pascal +60-V6 6 AURA 13,78
7 00020197 NOEL Pascal +60-V6 6 PDLL 12,35
8 00400093 ARBEY Stéphane +60-V6 6 PACA 11,49
9 00284457 CLUZET Didier +60-V6 6 LIFB 11,29

10 00349128 CLOAREC Jacques +60-V6 6 NAQU 10,74
11 00100682 SCHULLER Sounthone +60-V6 6 GEST 9,35
12 00216400 FRAIOLI Philippe +60-V6 6 LIFB 9,19
13 00051201 HAVY Marc +60-V6 6 LIFB 9
14 00008335 LANOIR Jean-marc +60-V6 6 BOFC 8,59
15 00052415 JORSSEN Pascal +65-V7 7 LIFB 7,87
16 00394870 WIERING Serge +60-V6 6 AURA 7,73
17 00620677 DUQUENNE Christophe +60-V6 6 HFRA 7,5
18 00482663 DEVIN Marc +60-V6 6 AURA 7,5
19 00512904 DAUNIZEAU Jacques +60-V6 6 NAQU 6,98
20 00373430 PIEL Martin +60-V6 6 PACA 6,89
21 06623554 DELATTRE Didier +60-V6 6 HFRA 6,75
22 00517384 KIRY Dominique +60-V6 6 BRET 6,75
23 06884361 VENIEN Philippe +60-V6 6 PDLL 6,75
24 06532716 GUERRE Thierry +60-V6 6 OCCI 6,38
25 00058271 MARIMOUTOU Bertrand +60-V6 6 REUN 6,22
26 00248705 HILLAIRET Eric +60-V6 6 NAQU 6,02
27 00363240 RIOUAH Ariel +60-V6 6 OCCI 5,07
28 06883474 ONIDA Salvatore +60-V6 6 HFRA 4,89
29 00483126 DONNIER-VALENTIN Jean-claude+60-V6 6 LIFB 3,93
30 00299177 COUE Jean-louis +60-V6 6 PDLL 3,75
31 00054871 BOUQUET Patrick +65-V7 7 BRET 3,75
32 00278626 PERRET Eric +60-V6 6 LIFB 3,68

R1 00282187 BEAUREGARD Alain +60-V6 6 LIFB 3
R2 00317898 LALANNE Didier +60-V6 6 LIFB 2,39
R3 07303063 LESAICHERRE Philippe +60-V6 6 BRET 1,69

Simple Homme +60-V6



N° Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Ligue Point

1 00031998 MARRIE Isabelle +60-V6 6 PDLL 150,03
2 00210043 BRUN Cécilia +60-V6 6 LIFB 81,65
3 06938355 BACHELARD Anne +60-V6 6 BRET 16,62
4 00041082 HUCHET Catherine +60-V6 6 NORM 9
5 00052471 RUCHE Violaine +60-V6 6 LIFB 8,59
6 00215589 DEPARIS Pascale +60-V6 6 LIFB 7,11
7 00054939 BAVENT Corinne +60-V6 6 LIFB 6,9
8 06972650 ALLUIN Nathalie +60-V6 6 PACA 5,09
9 00272863 MASSE Yolande +60-V6 6 NAQU 4,77

10 00478845 BICHARD Maryvonne +60-V6 6 PACA 4,41
11 00040671 THUILLIER Liliane +60-V6 6 NORM 3,64
12 06626373 ROSEC Tamaë +60-V6 6 AURA 3

Simple Dame +60-V6



N° Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Ligue Point CPPH

00012913 LALANNE Bertrand +60-V6 6 NAQU 164,1
06470060 PETRINKO Benoît +60-V6 6 NORM 13,91
00381861 DEVIGNE Pascal +60-V6 6 AURA 5,84
00343845 DI STASI Jacques +60-V6 6 AURA 53,52
00055741 DEFRAYE Stéphane +60-V6 6 LIFB 23,89
00100682 SCHULLER Sounthone +60-V6 6 GEST 33,73
00001797 COMBES Patrick +60-V6 6 GEST 29,79
00025007 EDARD Jean-michel +60-V6 6 GEST 25,63
00126654 LUCAS Christophe +60-V6 6 PACA 30,85
00020197 NOEL Pascal +60-V6 6 PDLL 21,34
00512904 DAUNIZEAU Jacques +60-V6 6 NAQU 16,39
00248705 HILLAIRET Eric +60-V6 6 NAQU 23,83
00215059 LECLERC Marc +60-V6 6 BOFC 25,73
00459921 MIGNOT Patrick +60-V6 6 BOFC 13,41
00483126 DONNIER-VALENTIN Jean-claude+60-V6 6 LIFB 10,48
06532716 GUERRE Thierry +60-V6 6 OCCI 28,33
00299177 COUE Jean-louis +60-V6 6 PDLL 14,21
00526947 VICTORINO Pascal +60-V6 6 AURA 20,79
00400093 ARBEY Stéphane +60-V6 6 PACA 19,5
00373430 PIEL Martin +60-V6 6 PACA 9,21
00216400 FRAIOLI Philippe +60-V6 6 LIFB 12,34
00052415 JORSSEN Pascal +65-V7 7 LIFB 12,23
00349128 CLOAREC Jacques +60-V6 6 NAQU 7,96
00517384 KIRY Dominique +60-V6 6 BRET 15,23
00042252 CASTILLO Philippe +60-V6 6 LIFB 7,91
00278626 PERRET Eric +60-V6 6 LIFB 10,6
00051201 HAVY Marc +60-V6 6 LIFB 7,13
00394870 WIERING Serge +60-V6 6 AURA 11,01
00549114 ARMANT Christian +60-V6 6 GEST 8,38
00336490 CHARLOT Claude +60-V6 6 GEST 9,33
00317898 LALANNE Didier +60-V6 6 LIFB 10,09
00500679 LE BLANC Marc +60-V6 6 NORM 6,52

06623554 DELATTRE Didier +60-V6 6 HFRA 9,14
06883474 ONIDA Salvatore +60-V6 6 HFRA 6,43
00054871 BOUQUET Patrick +65-V7 7 BRET 7,77
07303063 LESAICHERRE Philippe +60-V6 6 BRET 7,43
00482663 DEVIN Marc +60-V6 6 AURA 4,5

00008335 LANOIR Jean-marc +60-V6 6 BOFC 7,24
00282187 BEAUREGARD Alain +60-V6 6 LIFB 9
00537074 LEOU Jean +60-V6 6 LIFB 1,87
00593026 HOUYEZ Philippe +60-V6 6 HFRA 5,76

06884361 VENIEN Philippe +60-V6 6 PDLL 3
00246639 PREVOT Michel +60-V6 6 LIFB 1,01
00363240 RIOUAH Ariel +60-V6 6 OCCI 1,29

16
16,61

15,57

15,20

10,87

R1

R2

R4

14
18,14

15
17,71

12
23,19

13
18,51

10
28,71

11
24,57

8
38,81

9
35,00

6
40,22

7
39,14

5
52,19

2
59,36

3
57,62

Double Homme +60-V6

1
178,01

4
55,42

Paire 

composée

11,74
R3

R5

2,30
R6

8,76



N° Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Ligue Point CPPH

00210043 BRUN Cécilia +60-V6 6 LIFB 252,04
00031998 MARRIE Isabelle +60-V6 6 PDLL 426,92
00055470 CORNIER Martine +60-V6 6 LIFB 32,11
00524243 DEPLANCKE Gisèle +60-V6 6 NAQU 74,14
00317553 LEROUX Patricia +60-V6 6 NAQU 69,07
00052471 RUCHE Violaine +60-V6 6 LIFB 29,56
00054939 BAVENT Corinne +60-V6 6 LIFB 23,93
00443277 HUYNH VERNIER Anh-dao +60-V6 6 PACA 63,89
06938355 BACHELARD Anne +60-V6 6 BRET 67,01
00572706 PIRON Chantal +60-V6 6 PDLL 18,45
00215589 DEPARIS Pascale +60-V6 6 LIFB 26,8
00202447 MARANGE-BOIVINEAU Isabelle +60-V6 6 LIFB 49,04
00040671 THUILLIER Liliane +60-V6 6 NORM 10,01
06829777 WALTHER Marie laure +60-V6 6 PACA 39,24
00113529 LEGRAIS-OZBERK Anne +60-V6 6 PDLL 17,38
00319679 TEILLET Chantal +60-V6 6 NAQU 30,01
06972650 ALLUIN Nathalie +60-V6 6 PACA 15,1
00478845 BICHARD Maryvonne +60-V6 6 PACA 8,17
00041082 HUCHET Catherine +60-V6 6 NORM 8,2
06626373 ROSEC Tamaë +60-V6 6 AURA 14,21

10
22,41

8
47,39

9
23,27

Double Dame +60-V6

1
678,96

6
75,84

7
49,25

5
85,46

2

4
87,82

106,25

3
98,63



N° Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Ligue Point CPPH

00055741 DEFRAYE Stéphane +60-V6 6 LIFB 38,18
00210043 BRUN Cécilia +60-V6 6 LIFB 181,7
00526947 VICTORINO Pascal +60-V6 6 AURA 50,4
00202447 MARANGE-BOIVINEAU Isabelle +60-V6 6 LIFB 81,49
00058271 MARIMOUTOU Bertrand +60-V6 6 REUN 2,33
00031998 MARRIE Isabelle +60-V6 6 PDLL 107,7
00593026 HOUYEZ Philippe +60-V6 6 HFRA 5,76
00443277 HUYNH VERNIER Anh-dao +60-V6 6 PACA 87,29
00020197 NOEL Pascal +60-V6 6 PDLL 30,75
00113529 LEGRAIS-OZBERK Anne +60-V6 6 PDLL 55,17
00373430 PIEL Martin +60-V6 6 PACA 26,24
06829777 WALTHER Marie laure +60-V6 6 PACA 58,53
00400093 ARBEY Stéphane +60-V6 6 PACA 16,25
00524243 DEPLANCKE Gisèle +60-V6 6 NAQU 66,15
00025007 EDARD Jean-michel +60-V6 6 GEST 16,78
00001796 COMBES Nadia +60-V6 6 GEST 51,62
00381861 DEVIGNE Pascal +60-V6 6 AURA 9,39
00055470 CORNIER Martine +60-V6 6 LIFB 32,75
00512904 DAUNIZEAU Jacques +60-V6 6 NAQU 23,32
00478845 BICHARD Maryvonne +60-V6 6 PACA 15,18
00343845 DI STASI Jacques +60-V6 6 AURA 11,66
00317553 LEROUX Patricia +60-V6 6 NAQU 25,06
00459921 MIGNOT Patrick +60-V6 6 BOFC 22,15
00319679 TEILLET Chantal +60-V6 6 NAQU 13,49
00100682 SCHULLER Sounthone +60-V6 6 GEST 16,33
00272863 MASSE Yolande +60-V6 6 NAQU 17,35
06470060 PETRINKO Benoît +60-V6 6 NORM 10,44
00572706 PIRON Chantal +60-V6 6 PDLL 18
00021435 GERVAIS Dominique +60-V6 6 CVDL 13,99
00327634 LEGUAY Chantal +65-V7 7 CVDL 13,35
00052415 JORSSEN Pascal +65-V7 7 LIFB 12,87
00054939 BAVENT Corinne +60-V6 6 LIFB 13,33

00126654 LUCAS Christophe +60-V6 6 PACA 6,98
06938355 BACHELARD Anne +60-V6 6 BRET 18,62
00517384 KIRY Dominique +60-V6 6 BRET 8,83
06972650 ALLUIN Nathalie +60-V6 6 PACA 12,4
00216400 FRAIOLI Philippe +60-V6 6 LIFB 5,55
00052471 RUCHE Violaine +60-V6 6 LIFB 15,56
00278626 PERRET Eric +60-V6 6 LIFB 9,09
00215589 DEPARIS Pascale +60-V6 6 LIFB 10,39

00248705 HILLAIRET Eric +60-V6 6 NAQU 8,54

00458723 LACOSTE Corinne +60-V6 6 LIFB 9,83

00215059 LECLERC Marc +60-V6 6 BOFC 8,4

00040671 THUILLIER Liliane +60-V6 6 NORM 9,65

00349128 CLOAREC Jacques +60-V6 6 NAQU 13,11

06626373 ROSEC Tamaë +60-V6 6 AURA 3

00008335 LANOIR Jean-marc +60-V6 6 BOFC 8,14

00041082 HUCHET Catherine +60-V6 6 NORM 4,46

SP1 00500679 LE BLANC Marc +60-V6 6 NORM 6,75

SP2 06884361 VENIEN Philippe +60-V6 6 PDLL 4,5

SP3 00317898 LALANNE Didier +60-V6 6 LIFB 2,38

R1

R2

R3

R4

21,23

21,11

19,48

25,60

R8
12,60

R6
18,05

R7
16,11

84,77

R5
18,37

14 28,44

15 27,34

16 26,20

11 36,72

12 35,64

13 33,68

Mixte +60-V6

1 219,87

2 131,89

3 110,06

4 93,05

5 85,92

7 82,40

8 68,40

6

9 42,14

10 38,50



N° Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Ligue Point

1 06662787 VANDENHOVE Luc +65-V7 7 LIFB 12,87

2 00010261 ROLLAND Gerard +65-V7 7 PDLL 11,97

3 00050224 BRUNEL Thierry +65-V7 7 LIFB 10,31

4 00007780 PIOLOT Michel +65-V7 7 BRET 9,9

5 06836408 ROVASIO Pierre +65-V7 7 LIFB 9,87

6 00040416 PRUVOT Richard +65-V7 7 NORM 8,86

7 06752130 JUMEAUX Philippe +65-V7 7 PDLL 7,89

8 00525924 DAUMAS Gérard +65-V7 7 BRET 7,04

9 00207320 BERTHOD Laurent +65-V7 7 AURA 6,76

10 00127869 MALLECOT Bruno +65-V7 7 NAQU 6,75

11 00240959 THEVENON Joël +65-V7 7 AURA 5,37

12 00287629 AUBEL Pierre +65-V7 7 AURA 3,68

13 00112540 DESMET Charles +65-V7 7 PDLL 3,58

14 00011645 PLAYA Jean-luc +65-V7 7 OCCI 3,34

15 00037692 LAPLASSE Guy +65-V7 7 AURA 3,17

16 00040751 CHANTEUR Michel +65-V7 7 GUAD 2,71

17 00212414 OLIVIER Michel +65-V7 7 LIFB 2,54

18 05903711 BETRANCOURT Jean marc +65-V7 7 HFRA 1,9

19 00257225 THEAUDIERE Patrick +65-V7 7 CVDL 1,89

20 07210674 MARGUET Calixte +65-V7 7 LIFB 1,81

21 06712545 AMMARDJIA Laïd-françois +70-V8 8 LIFB 1,81

22 00035606 PERDRIX Alain +65-V7 7 BOFC 1,58

23 06561908 CARRIERE Jean-michel +65-V7 7 BRET 1,5

24 00268220 BRIEN Thierry +65-V7 7 LIFB 1,19

25 00056673 MOLIERE Thierry +65-V7 7 LIFB 1,01

26 00533259 PHAM Nghia +65-V7 7 LIFB 1

27 00591899 DUPIRE Luc +65-V7 7 HFRA 0,74

28 00024593 DEBAIZE Serge +65-V7 7 REUN 0,66

Simple Homme +65-V7



N° Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Ligue Point

1 06508523 LEVERDEZ Sylvia +65-V7 7 LIFB 15,18
2 06596041 MOUGLALIS Romy +65-V7 7 AURA 12,6
3 00523538 LETOURNEUR Nicolle +65-V7 7 NORM 8,32
4 00008639 HUSER Laurence +65-V7 7 PACA 7,99
5 00115910 VANOTTI Monique +65-V7 7 GEST 5,63
6 00326186 NOUAT Maryse +65-V7 7 NAQU 5,53
7 00018589 MIGNOT Joëlle +65-V7 7 CVDL 4,95
8 00295082 LEROY Isabelle +65-V7 7 CVDL 3,93
9 06573289 ALBERT Josiane +65-V7 7 LIFB 2,78

Simple Dame +65-V7



N° Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Ligue Point CPPH

00039976 BREARD Jean-yves +65-V7 7 NORM 17,78

00050224 BRUNEL Thierry +65-V7 7 LIFB 17,56

06752130 JUMEAUX Philippe +65-V7 7 PDLL 17,07

00010261 ROLLAND Gerard +65-V7 7 PDLL 15,05

00274603 MASSE Thierry +65-V7 7 NAQU 13,86

00007780 PIOLOT Michel +65-V7 7 BRET 14,33

00220637 LIRZIN Thierry +65-V7 7 LIFB 10,06

00040416 PRUVOT Richard +65-V7 7 NORM 16,93

00112540 DESMET Charles +65-V7 7 PDLL 11,53

00335361 HUYNH Quoc tan +65-V7 7 PACA 11,11

00040751 CHANTEUR Michel +65-V7 7 GUAD 6,74

00240959 THEVENON Joël +65-V7 7 AURA 10,85

07264333 COUDERT Jean-claude +65-V7 7 LIFB 5,01

06662787 VANDENHOVE Luc +65-V7 7 LIFB 12,51

00127869 MALLECOT Bruno +65-V7 7 NAQU 7,78

00212414 OLIVIER Michel +65-V7 7 LIFB 8,56

05903711 BETRANCOURT Jean marc +65-V7 7 HFRA 8,65

00533259 PHAM Nghia +65-V7 7 LIFB 4,5

00268220 BRIEN Thierry +65-V7 7 LIFB 5,35

06836408 ROVASIO Pierre +65-V7 7 LIFB 6,79

00525924 DAUMAS Gérard +65-V7 7 BRET 5,06

07210674 MARGUET Calixte +65-V7 7 LIFB 5,21

00287629 AUBEL Pierre +65-V7 7 AURA 8,52

00037692 LAPLASSE Guy +65-V7 7 AURA 1,47

06712545 AMMARDJIA Laïd-françois +70-V8 8 LIFB 7,14

00056673 MOLIERE Thierry +65-V7 7 LIFB 2,51

00257225 THEAUDIERE Patrick +65-V7 7 CVDL 4,29

00591899 DUPIRE Luc +65-V7 7 HFRA 3,16

06561908 CARRIERE Jean-michel +65-V7 7 BRET 4,28

00024593 DEBAIZE Serge +65-V7 7 REUN 1

00023940 HEBERT Olivier +65-V7 7 NORM 2,25

00024640 LESAUVAGE Thierry +65-V7 7 NORM 2,31

SP1 00011645 PLAYA Jean-luc +65-V7 7 OCCI 3,66

SP2 00035606 PERDRIX Alain +65-V7 7 BOFC 2,49

12,14

10,27

Paire 

composée

5,28

16 4,56

12 9,99

13 9,65

14 7,45

10

11

15

17,52

8 16,34

9 13,15

Double Homme +65-V7

1 35,34

2 32,12

3 28,19

4 26,99

5 22,64

6 17,59

7



N° Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Ligue Point CPPH

00004082 HAY Helene +65-V7 7 NORM 29,86
06508523 LEVERDEZ Sylvia +65-V7 7 LIFB 48,51
00008639 HUSER Laurence +65-V7 7 PACA 16,34
06596041 MOUGLALIS Romy +65-V7 7 AURA 54,24

00018589 MIGNOT Joëlle +65-V7 7 CVDL 19,51
00018306 PUYPE Marie-odile +65-V7 7 AURA 24,33
00523538 LETOURNEUR Nicolle +65-V7 7 NORM 13,49
00115910 VANOTTI Monique +65-V7 7 GEST 14,72
06573289 ALBERT Josiane +65-V7 7 LIFB 8,36

00326186 NOUAT Maryse +65-V7 7 NAQU 16,63
06542562 CLAUX Marie-suzanne +65-V7 7 AURA 2,37

00023939 HEBERT Mireille +65-V7 7 NORM 11,71

4

5

6

28,21

24,99

14,08

Double Dame +65-V7

3
43,84

1
78,37

2
70,58



N° Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Ligue Point CPPH

00039976 BREARD Jean-yves +65-V7 7 NORM 4,01
00018306 PUYPE Marie-odile +65-V7 7 AURA 110,17
00050224 BRUNEL Thierry +65-V7 7 LIFB 21,44
06508523 LEVERDEZ Sylvia +65-V7 7 LIFB 32,7
00335361 HUYNH Quoc tan +65-V7 7 PACA 13,23
00008639 HUSER Laurence +65-V7 7 PACA 26,48
06752130 JUMEAUX Philippe +65-V7 7 PDLL 13,97
00326186 NOUAT Maryse +65-V7 7 NAQU 12,28
00287629 AUBEL Pierre +65-V7 8 AURA 10,76
06596041 MOUGLALIS Romy +65-V7 7 AURA 12,75
00010261 ROLLAND Gerard +65-V7 7 PDLL 8,79
00004082 HAY Helene +65-V7 7 NORM 9,54
00240959 THEVENON Joël +65-V7 8 AURA 3,07
00295082 LEROY Isabelle +65-V7 7 CVDL 13,16
00127869 MALLECOT Bruno +65-V7 7 NAQU 9,49
00018589 MIGNOT Joëlle +65-V7 7 CVDL 6,35
00007780 PIOLOT Michel +65-V7 7 BRET 9,43
06573289 ALBERT Josiane +65-V7 7 LIFB 5,74
00525924 DAUMAS Gérard +65-V7 7 BRET 2,33
00115910 VANOTTI Monique +65-V7 7 GEST 12,57
06662787 VANDENHOVE Luc +65-V7 7 LIFB 4,71
07033218 ROIZANT Marie-hélène +65-V7 7 LIFB 7,5
05903711 BETRANCOURT Jean marc +65-V7 7 HFRA 1,9
00523538 LETOURNEUR Nicolle +65-V7 7 NORM 9
00023940 HEBERT Olivier +65-V7 7 NORM 1,43
00023939 HEBERT Mireille +65-V7 7 NORM 8,24
00024640 LESAUVAGE Thierry +65-V7 7 NORM 0,75
06542562 CLAUX Marie-suzanne +65-V7 7 AURA 0,7

SP1 00112540 DESMET Charles +65-V7 7 PDLL 7,72

SP2 00257225 THEAUDIERE Patrick +65-V7 7 CVDL 5,76

SP3 00212414 OLIVIER Michel +65-V7 8 LIFB 4,75

SP4 06561908 CARRIERE Jean-michel +65-V7 7 BRET 3,56

SP5 07210674 MARGUET Calixte +65-V7 7 LIFB 1,34

SP6 00268220 BRIEN Thierry +65-V7 7 LIFB 1,19

9 15,17

14,90

12,21

10,90

9,67

10

11

12

13

14 1,45

18,33

7 16,23

8 15,84

6

Mixte +65-V7

1 114,18

2 54,14

3 39,71

4 26,25

5 23,51



N° Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Ligue Point

1 00011093 SIMPSON Michael +70-V8 8 OCCI 7,33

2 00036911 PREMAT Pierre +70-V8 8 AURA 6,6

3 00112014 CANTIE Léo +70-V8 8 OCCI 4,91

4 00124585 MOUCHEBOEUF Philippe +70-V8 8 NAQU 4,5

5 00285444 CARLES Guy +70-V8 8 OCCI 4,49

6 00296719 LE ROY Yannick +70-V8 8 PDLL 2,81

7 00128569 HARDY Didier +70-V8 8 PDLL 2,34

8 00003849 GILBERT Jean-louis +70-V8 8 NORM 1,62

9 00027264 VIOULES Gérard +70-V8 8 BRET 1,34

10 00200299 BUVOT Michel +70-V8 8 PDLL 1,26

11 07089985 GRZESITCHAK Jean paul +70-V8 8 GEST 0,84

12 06556315 BOCZKOWSKI Philippe +70-V8 8 BRET 0,66

13 06974583 SEUROT Michel +70-V8 8 NAQU 0,41

14 00016602 BINET Michel +70-V8 8 CVDL 0

Simple Homme +70-V8



N° Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Ligue Point

1 00368193 BONTEMPS Michèle +70-V8 8 LIFB 7,41
2 00027290 DANILO Rolande +75-V9 9 BRET 1,87
3 00052405 GAMARD-LAVIE Christiane +75-V9 9 NAQU 1,81
4 00042782 LEFORT Liliane +70-V8 8 LIFB 1,74
5 00027265 BOCQUET Francoise +75-V9 9 BRET 1,23
6 00291527 DEPIERREUX Annie +70-V8 8 GEST 1

Simple Dame +70-V8 / V9



N° Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Ligue Point CPPH

00200299 BUVOT Michel +70-V8 8 PDLL 5,01

00296719 LE ROY Yannick +70-V8 8 PDLL 12,85

00124585 MOUCHEBOEUF Philippe +70-V8 8 NAQU 7,49

00036911 PREMAT Pierre +70-V8 8 AURA 6,8

00112014 CANTIE Léo +70-V8 8 OCCI 9

00285444 CARLES Guy +70-V8 8 OCCI 4,62

00003849 GILBERT Jean-louis +70-V8 8 NORM 5,83

00128569 HARDY Didier +70-V8 8 PDLL 5,26

06556315 BOCZKOWSKI Philippe +70-V8 8 BRET 1,5

00027264 VIOULES Gérard +70-V8 8 BRET 3,75

00016602 BINET Michel +70-V8 8 CVDL 0

06974583 SEUROT Michel +70-V8 8 NAQU 0,41

SP1 07089985 GRZESITCHAK Jean paul +70-V8 8 GEST 3,51

6

Double Homme +70-V8

1
17,86

2
14,29

3
13,62

4

5,25
5

11,09

0,41



N° Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Ligue Point CPPH

00368193 BONTEMPS Michèle +70-V8 8 LIFB 15,13
00291527 DEPIERREUX Annie +70-V8 8 GEST 3

00052405 GAMARD-LAVIE Christiane+75-V9 9 NAQU 3,13
00042782 LEFORT Liliane +70-V8 8 LIFB 5,84
00027265 BOCQUET Francoise +75-V9 9 BRET 1,56
00027290 DANILO Rolande +75-V9 9 BRET 4,74

Paire 

composée 
6,30

3

Double Dame +70-V8 / V9

1
18,13

2
8,97



N° Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Ligue Point CPPH

00128569 HARDY Didier +70-V8 8 PDLL 6,8

00052405 GAMARD-LAVIE Christiane +75-V9 9 NAQU 6,26

00036911 PREMAT Pierre +70-V8 8 AURA 2,66

00368193 BONTEMPS Michèle +70-V8 8 LIFB 8,46

00011093 SIMPSON Michael +70-V8 8 OCCI 5,73

00042782 LEFORT Liliane +70-V8 8 LIFB 3,25

00027291 DANILO Jean-paul +75-V9 9 BRET 1

00027290 DANILO Rolande +75-V9 9 BRET 4,87

06809283 LEGUET Pierre +75-V9 9 PACA 0,67

00027265 BOCQUET Francoise +75-V9 9 BRET 4,77

00124585 MOUCHEBOEUF Philippe +70-V8 8 NAQU 3,87

00291527 DEPIERREUX Annie +70-V8 8 GEST 0,97

SP1 00003849 GILBERT Jean-louis +70-V8 8 NORM 2,44

SP2 06974583 SEUROT Michel +70-V8 8 NAQU 2

SP3 07089985 GRZESITCHAK Jean paul +70-V8 8 GEST 0,84

SP4 00018487 KLETHI Gerard +75-V9 9 GEST 0,75

             Mixte +70-V8 / V9

13,06

11,12

8,98

5,87
4

3

2

1

5

6

5,44

4,84



N° Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Ligue Point

1 00057095 VARIN Max +75-V9 9 LIFB 7,17

2 00011348 SISTAC Alain +75-V9 9 OCCI 6,23

3 06670473 THOMAS Francois +75-V9 9 OCCI 2,09

4 00331376 LE GUEN Jacques +75-V9 9 NORM 1,34

5 00503451 STUCKER Eric +75-V9 9 AURA 1,34

6 00033986 CHAYET Florent +75-V9 9 OCCI 1,01

7 00018487 KLETHI Gerard +75-V9 9 GEST 0,75

8 00006796 DEVESA Joseph +75-V9 9 BOFC 0,46

9 06809283 LEGUET Pierre +75-V9 9 PACA 0,46

10 00027291 DANILO Jean-paul +75-V9 9 BRET 0,43

11 00014636 LELIEVRE Jacques +75-V9 9 BRET 0,36

12 00402549 WACKERS Guy +75-V9 9 OCCI 0,36

           Simple Homme +75-V9



N° Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Ligue Point CPPH

00331376 LE GUEN Jacques +75-V9 9 NORM 2,5
00057095 VARIN Max +75-V9 9 LIFB 8,9
00033986 CHAYET Florent +75-V9 9 OCCI 1
06670473 THOMAS Francois +75-V9 9 OCCI 4,26
00006796 DEVESA Joseph +75-V9 9 BOFC 2,4

06809283 LEGUET Pierre +75-V9 9 PACA 1,81
00018487 KLETHI Gerard +75-V9 9 GEST 3,67
00503451 STUCKER Eric +75-V9 9 AURA 0,31
00014636 LELIEVRE Jacques +75-V9 9 BRET 0,36

00402549 WACKERS Guy +75-V9 9 OCCI 0,36

4
3,98

5
0,72

Double Homme +75-V9

1
11,40

2
5,26

3
4,21


